OV EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Tot. Number of countries
44

100 Metres Men

Member Federation Surname

FRA ERIUS

SVK FEDERIC
DEN JENSEN

POL ZAKRZEWSKI
GER GUSSMANN
GER HARTENBERG
GER ZIEBOLD

FIN HIRVI

SWE HUGHES
TUR KORKMAZ
GBR ANYAOGU
POL GRZAKA
BUL ILIEV

ESP MATEO

ISR SELA

ESP ELVIRA

DEN WANDT

ISR PERETZ

LTU DAMBRAUSKAS
GER ZIRBUS

ESP RUEDA

Sul HIRSIGER
DEN GLERFOSS
POL GORZKOWICZ
Sul CSONTOS
FIN HUTTUNEN
TUR UNALAN

ITA SALARIS
AUT SARES

ITA BANDAOGO
SLO LORBAR

ITA CAPASSO
HUN DEAK

NOR SKREDE

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

European Athletics U20
Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Tot. Number of athletes

1157

FINAL ENTRIES

Tot. Number of Men

620

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Jeff

Filip
Valentin
Marek
Heiko
Lennart
Ivo

Kalle

Isak
Hiseyin Mutlu
Sean
Dawid
Hristo
Ricardo
Eden

Pol
Hector
Ido

Adas
Milian
Alejandro
Alexis
Eiri Jogvansson
Michat
Joél

Topi
Orgun
Nicold
Leo
Yassin
Stas Tin
Jacopo
Zalan
Alexander

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

DoB

08/03/2004
10/02/2004
30/05/2005
18/12/2005
11/03/2004
20/03/2004
15/01/2004
21/12/2005
03/07/2005
25/04/2005
30/01/2004
30/04/2004
03/01/2005
11/09/2004
20/09/2004
16/10/2005
01/09/2005
05/07/2006
01/06/2005
03/05/2005
30/12/2005
30/01/2005
22/01/2005
21/05/2005
17/12/2005
09/01/2004
30/04/2004
27/07/2004
17/04/2004
06/01/2004
27/09/2005
07/02/2004
31/01/2006
11/10/2005

537

PB

10.24
10.32
10.33
10.32
10.34
10.40
10.43
10.44
10.36
10.46
10.47
10.47
10.49
10.51
10.51
10.53
10.54
10.54
10.54
10.55
10.44
10.57
10.58
10.59
10.60
10.62
10.47
10.63
10.64
10.58
10.64
10.65
10.59
10.76

Tot. Number of Women

Num. of athletes: 34

SB

10.29
10.32
10.33
10.33
10.34
10.40
10.43
10.44
10.44
10.46
10.47
10.47
10.49
10.51
10.51
10.53
10.54
10.54
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.57
10.58
10.59
10.60
10.62
10.62
10.63
10.64
10.64
10.64
10.65
10.70
10.76

Page 1 of 51



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

200 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

POL
SVK
GBR
NED
CRO
NOR
FRA
ITA
Sul
ESP
LTU
MLT
ITA
LUX
SWE
GER
FIN
POR
Sul
ITA
POL
GRE
NOR
SWE
GRE
TUR
Sul
CYP
SRB
ROU
LAT
KOS

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

ZAKRZEWSKI
FEDERIC
CRONIN
SPIERING
FARKAS
ELNAN AURSTAD
OTTOU
LONGOBARD
CHEVRE
CASTILLO
VASILIAUSKAS
PELLEGRINI
GROOS
WALLIG
TRULSSON
SCHLUCKWERDER
VEHMAA
AMBRIZ

GOU GOMEZ
TONELLA
LAZOWY
PAPAGIANNIS
BERNTSEN
OLIVER
KAMPITSIS
UNALAN
GERBER
ANDREOU
NISIC
NEACSU
PEDERS
BYTYQI

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 24

First Name

Marek
Filip
Brook
Timo
Roko
Bastian
Dejan
Eduardo
Mathieu
Juan Carlos
Danielius
Graham
Daniele
David
William
Denyo
Kasperi
Sisinio
Jonathan
Loris
Cezary
Petros
Sebastian
Alexander
Gerasimos
Orgun
Manuel
loannis
Milo$
Denis Gabriel
Ric¢ards
Enis

DoB

18/12/2005
10/02/2004
04/01/2004
05/03/2004
11/02/2005
18/01/2005
02/04/2005
19/10/2005
06/05/2004
23/07/2004
16/04/2006
23/10/2004
19/04/2005
01/04/2004
19/02/2006
18/10/2004
16/01/2005
12/07/2004
11/12/2005
20/04/2004
04/01/2004
06/04/2005
07/02/2005
14/01/2005
17/05/2004
30/04/2004
15/03/2005
02/02/2005
04/11/2005
05/11/2004
10/10/2005
09/07/2005

PB

20.78
20.88
20.98
20.98
21.07
21.08
21.10
20.98
21.15
21.18
21.20
21.22
21.26
21.28
20.86
21.32
21.36
21.33
21.36
20.95
21.35
21.44
21.45
21.46
21.47
21.49
21.51
21.52
21.54
21.60
21.95
23.38

Num. of athletes: 32

SB

20.78
20.88
20.98
20.98
21.07
21.08
21.11
21.13
21.15
21.18
21.20
21.22
21.26
21.28
21.29
21.32
21.36
21.36
21.37
21.41
21.43
21.44
21.45
21.46
21.47
21.49
21.51
21.52
21.54
21.60
21.95
23.38

Page 2 of 51



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

400 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

POL
DEN
ESP
GBR
LTU
NOR
CRO
GER
ITA
HUN
ESP
CZE
BEL
NED
NED
AUT
FIN
SVK
ITA
ISR
LTU
TUR
SVK
SWE
MKD

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

SZWED

GUNNLEIVSSON ISAKSEN

GARCIA
CARVELL
SUTKUS

ELNAN AURSTAD

ORESKOVIC
QUARATA

DI BENEDETTO
KOVACS
PLATA
LOUPAL
MERSSEMAN
PRONK
TIJBOSCH
GRECO
HAAPALAINEN
HENRY
GILIBERTO
MAMU
JANARAUSKAS
CINPOLAT
GRAJCARIK
PERSSON
STEFANOVSKI

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Maksymilian
Jonas
David
Charlie
Lukas
Bastian
Marko
Louis
Matteo
Arpad
Sergio
Ondrej
Killian
David
Viggo
Alessandro
Jere
Franklin
Simone
Noam
Matas
Mustafa
Tomas
Jeroen
Ognen

DoB

06/08/2004
22/11/2005
06/06/2005
30/06/2004
17/06/2004
18/01/2005
26/04/2004
05/09/2004
26/12/2004
12/09/2005
14/04/2004
30/12/2006
21/10/2004
22/12/2005
23/04/2005
17/04/2005
30/07/2004
18/04/2004
27/09/2006
13/03/2006
30/11/2006
02/01/2005
11/02/2004
10/03/2005
14/09/2004

PB

45.70
46.02
46.08
46.18
46.42
46.55
46.76
46.84
46.97
46.98
47.03
47.07
47.18
47.28
47.28
47.44
47.51
47.54
47.55
47.60
47.76
47.80
47.85
47.88
49.66

Num. of athletes: 25

SB

45.70
46.02
46.08
46.18
46.42
46.55
46.76
46.84
46.97
46.98
47.03
47.07
47.18
47.28
47.28
47.44
47.51
47.54
47.55
47.72
47.76
47.80
47.85
47.88
49.66

Page 3 of 51



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

800 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

NED
ESP
CZE
FRA
Sul

FRA
POL
HUN
GBR
GER
GER
EST
ITA

GBR
NED
CZE
POL
GBR
ESP
Sul

IRL

AUT
ESP
GER
ITA

LUX

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

LAROS
OLIVO
DUDYCHA
OUERRAT
WIPFLI

MARQUES DE ANDRADE

KITLINSKI
KUBASI
RACE
SKUPIN-ALFA
ZIEM
KRONBERGS
ANGIONO
ROSS-HUGHES
EIJSSEN
CESKA
HAWELKO
HUTCHINSON
TELLO
LOW-BEER
CULHANE
LACHKOVICS
RODRIGUEZ
STEPANOV
LAZZARO
TEIXEIRA

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Niels
Ronaldo
Jakub
Louey
Ramon
Thomas
Bartosz
Janos
David
Malik
Elija

Uku Renek
Gabriele
Harry
Dion

Jifi Pavel
Igor
Finlay
Carlos
Louis
Neil

Elias
Pablo
Alexander
Giovanni
Jory

DoB

17/04/2005
08/10/2004
05/09/2005
04/11/2004
30/06/2004
13/01/2004
11/06/2004
20/07/2004
19/04/2004
18/06/2004
28/01/2004
10/08/2004
03/12/2004
17/02/2004
29/02/2004
03/07/2004
17/03/2004
19/03/2004
19/06/2004
16/11/2004
09/04/2005
25/01/2004
27/06/2004
30/09/2004
27/07/2004
07/10/2005

PB

1:44.78
1:45.65
1:46.27
1:46.72
1:46.73
1:46.76
1:47.25
1:47.55
1:47.74
1:47.84
1:48.21
1:48.34
1:48.40
1:48.46
1:48.52
1:48.88
1:48.92
1:49.00
1:49.12
1:49.34
1:49.79
1:49.92
1:49.72
1:50.11
1:48.11
1:51.15

Num. of athletes: 26

SB

1:44.78
1:45.65
1:46.27
1:46.72
1:46.73
1:46.76
1:47.25
1:47.55
1:47.74
1:47.84
1:48.21
1:48.34
1:48.40
1:48.46
1:48.55
1:48.88
1:48.92
1:49.00
1:49.12
1:49.34
1:49.79
1:49.92
1:49.99
1:50.11
1:50.26
1:51.15

Page 4 of 51



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

1500 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

NED
IRL
AUT
CZE
GBR
CZE
BEL
GBR
GBR
Sul
BEL
ITA
BEL
NED
TUR
GER
CRO
GER
ITA
ITA
TUR
Sul
ESP
ESP
IRL

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

LAROS
GRIGGS
KAMENSCHAK
VINDUSKA
NYABADZA
GAJDOS
THIBERT
GALLOWAY
MILLS
BROSSET
LEENAERT
ZANINI
LIEVENS
KNOL
GOLER
KALIES
JAMBRESIC
DILLEMUTH
BOUCHOUATA
BAIOCCHI
BOZDAG
RUCHTI
EGEA
GARCIA
MALLON

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Niels
Nicholas
Kevin
Pavel
Tendai
Ondrej
Régis
Daniel
Sam
Romuald
Viktor
Manuel
Casper
William
Utku

Tim

Nino

Jan
Elmehdi
Nicola
Omer Faruk
Jonathan
Ruben
Aitor
Lughaidh

DoB

17/04/2005
18/12/2004
18/01/2004
27/01/2004
13/08/2005
04/01/2004
26/01/2004
08/11/2004
26/11/2004
21/05/2005
06/04/2004
30/10/2006
19/02/2004
03/01/2004
15/01/2005
05/08/2004
14/06/2004
09/03/2004
09/03/2004
14/07/2005
01/09/2004
01/08/2004
28/06/2004
15/03/2004
28/10/2005

PB

3:32.89
3:36.09
3:40.95
3:41.88
3:42.33
3:42.71
3:42.88
3:44.82
3:44.86
3:45.19
3:45.21
3:45.38
3:45.39
3:45.42
3:45.85
3:45.89
3:45.93
3:45.94
3:46.08
3:46.24
3:46.35i
3:46.46
3:46.64
3:47.21
3:47.45

Num. of athletes: 25

SB

3:32.89
3:36.09
3:41.61
3:41.88
3:42.33
3:42.71
3:42.88
3:44.82
3:44.86
3:45.19
3:45.21
3:45.38
3:45.39
3:45.42
3:45.85
3:45.89
3:45.93
3:45.94
3:46.08
3:46.24
3:46.35i
3:46.46
3:46.64
3:47.21
3:47.45

Page 5 of 51



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

3000 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

IRL
POL
NOR
GBR
SWE
TUR
AUT
GRE
ESP
NED
BEL
ESP
FRA
BEL
GBR
ITA
POR
IRL
GBR
IRL
SRB
ROU
TUR
ESP
GER
TUR
SWE
GER
ITA
AUT
GER
AUT
NED
NOR

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

GRIGGS
HERZYK
MOE BERG
BIRD
GRAHN
GOLER
KAMENSCHAK
SGOUROS
VAZQUEZ
ZIJDERLAAN
JEUKENNE
VIVES
YALAOUI
LIEVENS
JONES
RIBATTI
SANTOS
MURPHY
GIBLIN
FENLON
CATOVIC
POP

SADE
ZARATE
KLEESIEK
KARA
OTTFALK
RIECK
MOROTTI
HINTERNDORFER
DIETERICH
BEZECNY
LAROS
FJELD HALVORSEN

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Nicholas
Kamil
Hakon
Edward
Jonathan
Utku
Kevin
Emmanouil-Georgios
Pedro
Juan
Simon
Aleix
Suleyman
Mathis
Dafydd
Andrea
Joédo
Niall
Bradley
Jack
Aldin
Dragos Luca
Halil
Carlos
Moritz
Kiyasettin
Karl

Eliah
Alessandro
Timo
Jakob
Emil

Niels
Andreas

DoB

18/12/2004
14/04/2004
26/06/2006
11/01/2005
30/12/2004
15/01/2005
18/01/2004
06/01/2004
10/01/2004
27/09/2005
14/09/2005
27/09/2004
04/02/2004
19/02/2004
10/01/2004
02/03/2004
03/11/2004
26/10/2004
30/07/2004
08/04/2005
06/04/2007
20/04/2005
2004
09/08/2005
30/09/2004
08/08/2006
03/01/2006
20/09/2004
07/01/2004
07/07/2004
13/03/2005
08/11/2004
17/04/2005
14/09/2005

PB

7:53.24
7:59.02
8:01.78
8:03.52
7:54.66i
8:04.06
7:54.54
8:05.12i
8:05.96
8:06.02
8:06.76
8:08.57
8:09.30
8:10.77
8:12.90
8:13.01
8:13.65i
8:14.38
8:14.57i
8:15.05
8:16.14
8:16.25i
8:17.66
8:18.01
8:18.37
8:18.44
8:20.19
8:20.45
8:20.94
8:21.87
8:22.58
8:22.92
7:48.25
8:06.67

Num. of athletes: 34

SB

7:53.24
7:59.02
8:01.78
8:03.52
8:03.53i
8:04.06
8:04.51
8:05.12i
8:05.96
8:06.02
8:06.76
8:08.57
8:09.30
8:10.77
8:12.90
8:13.01
8:13.65i
8:14.38
8:14.57i
8:15.05
8:16.14
8:16.25i
8:17.66
8:18.01
8:18.37
8:18.44
8:20.19
8:20.45
8:20.94
8:21.87
8:22.58
8:22.92

Page 6 of 51



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

5000 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

NED
AUT
SWE
FRA
TUR
GBR
NED
GBR
HUN
BEL
FRA
ITA
IRL
GBR
HUN
BEL
ESP
TUR
AUT
ROU
AUT
NED
TUR
GER
ESP
ESP
SWE
NOR
POR
GRE
EST
ITA
NOR

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

LAROS
KAMENSCHAK
GRAHN

EL GOUMRI
GOLER
HARPER
ZIJDERLAAN
DARGAN
KARSAI
THIBERT
BRONCHART
BENZONI
STAFFORD
COUTTIE
KOVACS
GEVAERT
NARANJO
SADE
HINTERNDORFER
POP
BEZECNY
WOLVEKAMP
TUNCTAN
KAUFHOLD
ESCAMILLA
BUENO
OTTFALK

DA SILVA SVEEN
BARBOSA
SGOUROS
SIHT
BORROMINI
FJELD HALVORSEN

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Niels

Kevin
Jonathan
Imad

Utku

Conan

Juan

James
Gabor
Régis
Quentin
Stefano
Jonas
George
Ferenc Soma
Tristan

Unai

Halil

Timo
Dragos Luca
Emil

Mick

Caner Can
Tristan
Mesfin
Jaime

Karl

August
André
Emmanouil-Georgios
Morten
Vittore Simone
Andreas

DoB

17/04/2005
18/01/2004
30/12/2004
07/07/2004
15/01/2005
22/04/2005
27/09/2005
17/09/2005
04/03/2004
26/01/2004
03/11/2004
01/06/2004
03/02/2005
15/01/2005
14/06/2004
16/01/2004
25/05/2005
2004
07/07/2004
20/04/2005
08/11/2004
02/02/2005
20/09/2005
11/08/2006
19/11/2005
05/08/2004
03/01/2006
03/08/2004
06/12/2005
06/01/2004
03/08/2004
18/08/2007
14/09/2005

PB

13:23.01
13:40.82
13:52.31
13:53.08
13:56.92
13:568.37
14:02.25
14:03.10
14:05.80
14:05.91
14:06.61
14:09.54
14:10.37
14:11.74
14:08.24
14:13.60
14:17.36
14:18.19
14:18.51
14:20.22
14:21.11
14:22.29
14:22.30
14:22.63
14:25.23
14:26.11
14:28.05
14:30.04
14:30.82
14:31.24
14:32.91
14:33.86
14:16.75

Num. of athletes: 33

SB

13:23.01
13:40.82
13:52.31
13:53.08
13:56.92
13:568.37
14:02.25
14:03.10
14:05.80
14:05.91
14:06.61
14:09.54
14:10.37
14:11.74
14:12.28
14:13.60
14:17.36
14:18.19
14:18.51
14:20.22
14:21.11
14:22.29
14:22.30
14:22.63
14:25.23
14:26.11
14:28.05
14:30.04
14:30.82
14:31.24
14:32.91
14:33.86

Page 7 of 51



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

3000 Metres Steeplechase Men

Member Federation Surname

ESP
FRA
FRA
ESP
HUN
FRA
GER
Sul
POL
CZE
CZE
TUR
ITA
TUR
ESP
POL
ITA
ESP
POR
NED
HUN
SWE
ITA
ROU
POL
TUR
CRO
SWE

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

DEL BARRIO
BOUTAYEB
BOUDY
LEONARDO
KOVACS
THEBAUD
ZAHLTEN
LIEBL
BAJORSKI
KAVAN
DRAZAN
ERGUVEN
MENEGALE
OZCAN
BOIX
JANDULA
VALDUGA
ESPARRAGA
RODRIGUES
HOUWAARD
LESTAK
ANDERSSON
DELAINI
SAVLOVSCHI
ZIELINSKI
MUTLU
BELCIC
BERHANE

European Athletics U20
Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Sergio
Youssef
Pierre
Rubén
Ferenc Soma
Oscar
Silas
Aarno
Adam
Stépan
Marian
Diyar
Stefano
Cuma
Cesc
Wiktor
Simone
Mario
Lourengo
Nathan
Armin
Markus
Davide
Mihai-Alin
Krzysztof
Furkan
Matko
Samuel

DoB

04/02/2005
26/07/2004
09/08/2004
15/02/2004
14/06/2004
07/07/2004
23/09/2004
21/05/2005
11/09/2004
30/08/2005
09/04/2004
13/11/2004
06/06/2005
15/07/2005
29/05/2005
22/01/2005
21/07/2004
31/08/2005
02/02/2004
26/11/2005
01/03/2004
14/01/2005
21/10/2005
22/08/2006
14/07/2005
09/05/2005
13/02/2006
27/09/2005

PB

8:39.16
8:46.13
8:46.83
8:47.97
8:48.04
8:54.08
8:54.21
8:54.23
8:56.78
8:59.18
8:59.40
9:00.50
9:03.29
9:03.72
9:04.61
9:05.31
9:06.08
9:06.51
9:06.66
9:07.12
9:07.41
9:07.90
9:08.21
9:08.48
9:10.13
9:10.15
9:10.39
9:12.96

Num. of athletes: 28

SB

8:39.16
8:46.13
8:46.83
8:47.97
8:48.04
8:54.08
8:54.21
8:54.23
8:56.78
8:59.18
8:59.40
9:00.50
9:03.29
9:03.72
9:04.61
9:05.31
9:06.08
9:06.51
9:06.66
9:07.12
9:07.41
9:07.90
9:08.21
9:08.48
9:10.13
9:10.15
9:10.39
9:12.96

Page 8 of 51



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

European Athletics U20

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

110m Hurdles (99.0cm) Men

Member Federation Surname

AUT DIESSL
FIN VEHMAA
POR AMBRIZ

FRA PEDRE

POL KAMIONEK
NED VAN HELLEMONDT
FRA BOULINEAU
GBR GORIOLA
GER BETZ

GER LEIFERT
NED SESAY

POL BYDON

CZE STEFKO

ITA DENTATO
FRA BADJI

ITA MULAS

GBR PURBRICK
IRL NOLAN

BEL RASE

Sul KUCHLER
CZE DVORAK
SVK DAVID

TUR DEMIR

GBR HEDMAN

ITA OKOLUKU
GER CLAYPOOL
ESP DIAZ

GER MASSO DESPAIGNE
CZE KADAVY
UKR STEPANOV
FIN KANKAINEN
SWE ASSARSSON
ESP ALONSO
ROU TECHIU

EST KRULL

LAT PEDERS
BUL MILENOV
SRB NOVAKOVIC
SRB RADAKOVIC

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 28

First Name

Enzo
Rasmus
Sisinio
Theo
Patryk
Joas
Matheo
Daniel
Bruno
Nils
Jamie
Oskar
Stépan
Damiano
Boubacar
Oliver
Joseph
Adam
Némo
Fabio
Tomas
Peter
Ayetullah
Ruben
Daniel Oliseh
Gavin
Jan
Marcel
Roman
Nazar
Konsta
Edvin
Manuel
Darius
Franz
Ri¢ards
Radostin
Bojan
Strahinja

DoB

06/06/2004
16/01/2005
12/07/2004
04/05/2005
20/12/2004
28/08/2004
09/09/2005
29/03/2005
21/03/2004
12/03/2005
08/07/2004
02/01/2004
20/03/2004
14/12/2004
23/02/2005
12/03/2004
22/04/2004
02/12/2004
24/02/2005
15/06/2004
30/04/2004
20/03/2006
13/06/2004
19/07/2004
14/01/2004
08/07/2004
12/12/2004
15/04/2004
17/11/2005
08/06/2004
29/04/2004
04/01/2004
19/10/2004
07/05/2004
29/07/2004
10/10/2005
15/03/2005
15/02/2005
21/08/2004

PB

13.11
13.30
13.42
13.43
13.49
13.55
13.56
13.61
13.61
13.64
13.62
13.66
13.67
13.68
13.69
13.69
13.70
13.70
13.73
13.73
13.74
13.74
13.76
13.77
13.81
13.83
13.84
13.84
13.85
13.88
13.92
13.94
13.98
13.98
14.02
14.03
14.06
14.08
14.09

Num. of athletes: 45

SB

13.11
13.30
13.42
13.43
13.49
13.55
13.56
13.61
13.61
13.64
13.64
13.66
13.67
13.68
13.69
13.69
13.70
13.70
13.73
13.73
13.74
13.74
13.76
13.77
13.81
13.83
13.84
13.84
13.85
13.88
13.92
13.94
13.98
13.98
14.02
14.03
14.06
14.08
14.09
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

110m Hurdles (99.0cm) Men

Member Federation

CYP
ISR

POR
CRO
DEN
HUN

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

Surname

ECONOMIDES
UZIEL
SANTOS
KISAK
KRUGER
FELBER

Num. of countries: 28

First Name

Christos
Eyal
Rafael
Janko
Vilhelm
Farkas

DoB

27/04/2005
29/04/2005
09/11/2005
29/04/2006
24/07/2004
24/08/2005

PB

14.15
14.18
14.18
14.19
14.19
14.23

Num. of athletes: 45

SB

14.15
14.18
14.18
14.19
14.19
14.23
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB
European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

400 Metres Hurdles Men

Member Federation Surname

SRB KOSTIC

FIN HAAPALAINEN
GER SCHMITT

FIN SAINIO

FRA BOURAHLA
GER FISCHER-BREIHOLZ
HUN MOLNAR

HUN BIROVECZ
ESP BLANCO

NED BROK

NED KLEINE

HUN TAKACS

GBR LUNT

GER KOHLER

FRA DESCHAMPS
CZE HAIDELMEIER
BEL ABDOUL WAHAB
ESP EGIDAZU
GBR OKOH

GRE PAPAGIANNIS
CZE RADA

TUR iIRAN

ESP ESTELLER
CRO KISAK

POL FILAR

LAT PELCMANIS
ITA IBIDI

SLO ZUBIN

ITA FLORE

POR FRANCO

IRL DEWHIRST
GRE SFAKIOTAKIS
Sul KUCHLER

ITA DI MAURO
SRB KATANIC

TUR ALTINAY

GRE ANDREADIS
ISR MATAN

EST KIVI

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 23

First Name

Nikola

Jere

Lasse
Antti
Anouar
Owe
Csaba
Bator
Victor
Binne
Jermaine
Gergb

Sam
Maximilian
Simon
Michal
Mimoun
Imanol
Onyekachukwu
Petros
Michal
Abdulkerim
Miquel Angel
Janko

Igor

Aleks
Francesco Moreno
Mitja

Luca
André
Fintan
Nikolaos
Danilo
Marco
Mihajlo
Yunus Ege
Vladimiros
Dan

Romet

DoB

04/02/2004
30/07/2004
17/09/2004
17/05/2005
28/08/2004
05/05/2004
05/07/2004
23/04/2004
14/01/2004
16/12/2004
31/01/2004
22/01/2005
23/10/2005
01/10/2004
27/02/2004
09/02/2004
01/04/2004
31/10/2005
23/10/2004
06/04/2005
25/05/2007
10/08/2004
02/10/2004
29/04/2006
25/03/2004
25/12/2004
15/04/2004
15/12/2005
06/05/2004
09/12/2004
31/12/2005
12/06/2004
15/06/2004
19/03/2004
17/09/2004
01/11/2005
10/01/2006
15/10/2004
13/07/2005

PB

49.77
50.22
50.23
50.69
50.79
50.79
50.84
51.09
51.17
51.26
51.25
51.39
51.46
50.85
51.56
51.57
50.20
51.84
50.95
51.95
51.98
52.02
52.04
52.05
52.28
52.30
52.35
52.57
52.62
52.62
52.72
52.78
52.85
52.87
52.91
53.07
53.08
53.38
53.51

Num. of athletes: 41

SB

49.77
50.22
50.23
50.69
50.79
50.79
50.84
51.09
51.17
51.26
51.32
51.39
51.46
51.48
51.56
51.57
51.79
51.84
51.90
51.95
51.98
52.02
52.04
52.05
52.28
52.30
52.35
52.57
52.62
52.62
52.72
52.78
52.85
52.87
52.91
53.07
53.08
53.38
53.51
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20
Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

400 Metres Hurdles Men Num. of countries: 23 Num. of athletes: 41

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
CRO ROSANDIC Lovro 15/05/2004 53.58 53.58
LUX FRIEDERICH David 25/01/2005 53.76 53.76

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST Page 12 of 51



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

High Jump Men

Member Federation

ITA
GRE
SWE
UKR
SLO
UKR
CZE
GBR
GER
ITA
CYP
GRE
ITA
POL
POL
POL
TUR
BIH
CYP
HUN
LTU
SVK
ISL
CYP

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Surname

STRONATI
MITA

LYCKE HOLM
ZMIIVSKYI
JERSIN TOMASSINI
LUTSENKO
JARVINEN

BALL

POHL

SIOLI

YIAZOS
MANOLOPOULOS
RODEGHIERO
ANTOSIAK
SIDYA

WALECKI
TASDELEN
SUKOVIC
CHRYSOSTOMOU
KEREK

BITINAS

RUFFINI
HILMARSSON
CHRISTOFI

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Edoardo
Antrea
Melwin
Bohdan
Sandro
Kyrylo
Tomas
Luke
Julien
Matteo
Georgios
Georgios
Filippo
Sebastian
Cezar
Jakub
Atilla Goktug
Marko
Loizos
Patrik
Ignas
Robert
Elias Oli
Michalis

DoB

19/05/2004
04/05/2005
12/10/2004
10/04/2004
30/01/2004
08/09/2004
21/10/2005
28/10/2004
03/09/2004
01/10/2005
22/07/2005
14/12/2005
18/05/2005
12/07/2006
24/04/2004
20/08/2005
08/04/2004
12/04/2004
19/08/2004
20/01/2006
08/10/2004
12/06/2004
24/05/2004
12/11/2005

PB

2.24i
2.19
2.18i
217i
2.22
2.16
2.15
2.14
2.14
2.13
2.13
2.12
2.12
2.12
2.12
2.13
2.14i
2.12
2.10i
2.10
2.10
2.10i
2.07i
2.13

. of athletes: 24

SB

2.24i
2.19
2.18
2.17i
2.16i
2.16
2.15
2.14
2.14
213
2.12
2.12
212
2.12
2.12
212
2.11
2.10
2.10i
2.10
2.10
2.10i
2.07i
2.00
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Pole Vault Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

Sul
ITA
GER
POL
SWE
SWE
FRA
CZE
FRA
FRA
Sul
TUR
UKR
SWE
AUT
CZE
CZE
ESP
FRA
GER
ITA
ITA
NOR
ESP
EST
GBR
GER
GRE
EST
GER
POR
SLO
CYP
CYP
GRE
SLO

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

IMSAND
BERTELLI
MULLER
GAWENDA
JONSSON
ASKER
PROD HOMME
SEDLACEK
MATHE
SAWANEH
FOURNIER
TILKI
BOBROVNYK
RAHM
AUER
HAJZLER
KRCEK
SERRA
FILHON
METZGER
BONANNI
DEMONTIS
KUBON
LEON
KOMPUS
BENJAMIN
HOHMANN
KRIARAS
POHLAK
STALLBAUM
ALCOBIA
BIZJAK
CHRISTOFI
PROKOPIOU

PAPANASTASIOU

ZUPANC

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Valentin
Simone
Hendrik
Michat
Linus
William
Mathis
Ladislav
Gabin
Ismaila
Justin
Erdem

lllia

Viktor
Alexander
Mario

Jan

Marti
Remi
Marec
Federico
Andrea
Philip Andreas
Victor
Robert
Lazarus
Hendrik
Pavlos
Karl Kristjan
Joshua
Rodrigo
Maj
Dimitris
Constantinos
Georgios
Luka

DoB

06/01/2005
25/10/2004
02/03/2005
15/06/2005
31/10/2005
16/05/2004
10/09/2004
29/12/2005
20/05/2005
04/03/2004
31/03/2005
01/01/2004
02/07/2005
20/08/2005
02/09/2004
09/09/2004
01/04/2005
29/04/2005
29/04/2004
17/07/2004
16/07/2004
18/10/2005
12/06/2004
22/08/2004
06/11/2005
19/01/2004
16/04/2004
04/07/2006
14/06/2006
21/01/2005
28/01/2005
28/03/2005
10/11/2005
17/08/2005
04/11/2004
26/11/2004

PB

5.61
5.51i
5.50
5.45
5.40
5.36
5.45i
5.25
5.25
5.25i
5.25
5.22i
5.20
5.17
5.20
5.15
5.15
5.15
5.25
5.30
5.20
5.15
5.20
5.10
5.10
5.30
5.10
5.10i
5.05
5.05
5.05
5.05
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

. of athletes: 36

SB

5.61
5.51i
5.50
5.42i
5.40
5.36
5.30i
5.25
5.25
5.25i
5.25
5.22i
5.20
5.17
5.15
5.15
5.15
5.15
5.15
5.15i
5.15i
5.15
5.12
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10i
5.05
5.05
5.05
5.05
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Long Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

ITA
BUL
AZE
CZE
FIN
MLT
UKR
ITA
SVK
CZE
FRA
CZE
FRA
GER
ROU
Sul
UKR
GRE
CRO
ITA
CYP
POL
HUN
ISR
ISR
NOR

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

FURLANI
SARABOYUKOV
ABBASZADE
MEINDLSCHMID
VEHMAA
ZAMMIT
MASLIUK
INZOLI

BACIK
HALATEK

ODIN

VANEK
VAITULUKINA
FISCHER
ENACHE
BERSIER
DUBYNA
CHITAS
CURKOVIC
BENENTE
MACHALLEKIDES
GROCHOWSKI
BANOCZI

SELA

ADIKA
BERNTSEN

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Mattia
Bozhidar
Kasgin
Petr
Kasperi
Jeremy
Nikita
Francesco Ettore
Michal
Pavel
Louis
Matyas
Mathis
Noah
Andrei Vlad
Nicolas
Danylo
Christos
Luka
Mattia
Antreas
Krzysztof
Kristof
Eden
Elad
Sebastian

DoB

07/02/2005
06/08/2004
20/07/2004
15/01/2006
16/01/2005
02/09/2004
07/03/2005
26/02/2005
31/07/2005
23/01/2004
21/04/2005
03/08/2004
04/08/2004
19/11/2004
13/01/2004
06/04/2004
23/03/2004
19/03/2004
04/07/2004
05/12/2004
03/03/2005
10/01/2007
20/07/2004
20/09/2004
07/11/2004
07/02/2005

PB

8.24
7.97i
7.83
7.81
7.75
7.74i
7.60
7.59
7.58
7.54
7.54
7.53
7.53
7.52
7.52
7.51
7.51
7.50
7.49i
7.45
7.44
7.43
7.40
7.45
7.41
7.38

. of athletes: 26

SB

8.24
7.97i
7.83
7.81
7.75
7.74i
7.60
7.59
7.58
7.54
7.54
7.53
7.53
7.52
7.52
7.51
7.51
7.50
7.49i
7.45
7.44
7.43
7.36
7.32i
7.29
7.16
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Triple Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

BUL
BUL
GRE
EST
TUR
ESP
CZE
GER
FRA
SLO
ESP
FRA
ESP
ITA
ROU
ITA
POR
ITA
SLO
ROU
ALB
BUL
UKR
ARM

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

SARABOYUKOV
VALCHEV
GKARTSIOS
MOROZOV
YILMAZ
RODRIGUEZ
HALATEK
FREUND
BOULON
CIZERA TURK
MARTIN
NDOMBE
LOZANO
BRUNO OKUNBOR
TOMA
D'AMORE
PEREIRA
PAGLIANO
BIZJAK
ESANU

KIRI
RUSENOV
BULICH
HOVAKIMYAN

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Bozhidar
Lachezar
loannis
Viktor

Hakki Burak
Sergio

Pavel

Steven

Enzo

Maj

Raul
Paul-moise
Juan Francisco
Kelvy
Gabriel Florin
Leandro Andrea
Tiago
Manuele

Filip

Mihnea
Kolindo

Vasil

Ivan

Gor

DoB

06/08/2004
26/05/2005
11/02/2006
13/03/2004
05/05/2004
06/03/2004
23/01/2004
13/02/2005
23/08/2004
10/10/2004
03/11/2004
19/04/2004
01/04/2005
05/05/2004
22/04/2005
30/12/2005
29/11/2005
17/04/2004
15/09/2004
18/06/2006
31/10/2004
18/05/2005
01/03/2006
03/11/2004

PB

16.19
16.02
15.85
16.13
15.52
15.51i
15.48
15.45
15.42
15.42
15.34i
15.31
15.30
15.29
15.24
15.20i
15.19
15.13i
15.11
15.07
15.04
15.18
14.72i
15.70

Num. of athletes: 24

SB

16.19
16.02
15.85
15.66
15.52
15.51i
15.48
15.45
15.42
15.42
15.34i
15.31
15.30
15.29
15.24
15.20i
15.19
15.13i
15.11
15.07
14.95
14.82
14.72i
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Shot Put (6kg) Men

Member Federation Surname

GER
GER
TUR
NED
GER
SWE
UKR
MDA
EST
DEN
BIH
BEL
BUL
POL
ESP
GRE
POL
TUR
NED
ROU
MDA
NOR
SRB

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

SCHULZ
SCHOBER
PEKER
ROLVINK
HARPF
ZIKOVIC
CHYRVA
MAZUR
MATROV
NIELSEN
MUHAREMOVIC
ANTHONISSEN
PETROV
HELMAN
CRUZ RUIZ
ANTONATOS
BUCHWALD
KURU

NOLSEN
CIOBANU
MARUSEAC
FROM VESTERLID
JOVANOV

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Lasse
Lukas

Ali
Yannick
Georg
Leo
Stanislav
Alexandr
Andri
Mads
Hamza
Alexander
Todor
Mateusz
Javier
Dimitrios
Jakub
Mustafa Efe
Bas
Alexandru
Dumitru
Henrik
Stefan

DoB

11/03/2004
16/08/2004
21/07/2005
07/05/2005
29/09/2005
19/11/2004
01/06/2005
19/06/2005
21/01/2004
15/07/2004
14/04/2004
09/04/2004
11/08/2004
22/07/2004
15/03/2004
10/12/2006
12/07/2004
14/06/2004
22/06/2005
31/01/2007
14/07/2005
20/09/2004
15/10/2004

PB

20.48
20.16
19.92
19.65
19.49
19.21i
19.10
19.03i
18.96
18.90
18.87
18.70
18.65
18.54
18.53
18.48
18.44
18.32
18.21
18.02
17.98i
17.89
17.89

Num. of athletes: 23

SB

20.48
20.01
19.92
19.65
19.49
19.21i
19.10
19.03i
18.96
18.90
18.87
18.70
18.65
18.54
18.53
18.48
18.44
18.32
18.21
18.02
17.98i
17.89
17.89
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Discus Throw (1.750kg) Men

Member Federation Surname

UKR
GER
CZE
GER
POL
UKR
NOR
FIN
GER
NED
ESP
CYP
POL
ITA
POL
Sul
GBR
GRE
HUN
BUL
CYP
ROU
HUN
SWE

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

BRUDIN
AGBO ANIH
SVOZIL
SCHOBER
LEWKOWICZ
TYTARENKO
HANSESATER
SUOMINEN
NUTZEL
ROLVINK
CAMATS GARCIA
MAKRIS
BUCHWALD
MARMONTI
WAGNER
SCHMIDLI
ALLEN
MODIANAKIS
TAKACS
CASSELS
GENETHLI
MOTORCA
DOBO
HELLBOM

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Mykhailo
Emmanuel
Jan

Lukas
Wojciech
Oleksandr
Hakon
Juho
Jakob
Yannick
Aleix
Marios
Jakub
Stefano
Karol
Philipp
Rhys
Angelos
Zsombor
Simeon
Kyriakos
Mihai Damian
Zsombor
Adam

DoB

03/01/2005
31/05/2004
31/12/2004
16/08/2004
26/02/2004
22/11/2005
05/04/2004
26/06/2004
18/01/2004
07/05/2005
27/01/2005
12/08/2004
12/07/2004
17/06/2004
27/04/2005
19/05/2005
30/08/2004
14/06/2004
27/06/2005
26/06/2004
15/05/2005
22/02/2006
27/04/2006
05/05/2004

PB

63.85
60.26
60.04
58.01
57.52
57.20
57.06
56.84
56.79
56.44
55.74
55.68
55.58
55.54
55.38
55.38
56.89
55.00
54.95
54.83
54.74
54.65
54.15
53.92

Num. of athletes: 24

SB

63.85
60.26
60.04
58.01
57.52
57.20
57.06
56.84
56.79
56.29
55.74
55.68
55.58
55.54
55.38
55.38
55.28
55.00
54.95
54.83
54.74
54.65
54.15
53.92
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Hammer Throw (6kg) Men

Member Federation Surname

SRB
GRE
HUN
CYP
FIN
SLO
GRE
HUN
TUR
HUN
HUN
POL
GBR
CZE
EST
EST
ITA
ITA
GRE
ITA
SWE
UKR
NOR

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

STRANIC
MANTZOURANIS
CSEKO
KESIDIS
LAMPINEN
URBANC
PAPANASTASIOU
IMRE

CIFTCI
SZABADOS
FUREDI
GROENWALD
BARHAM
VRANEK
REILJAN
MANNAMAA
CAMILLI
IACOCCA
KOUVEDAKIS
MATTE
HELLBOM
HAMASH
SOLHEIM HYTTEN

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Jovan
Angelos
Miklos
losif
Max
Jakob
Georgios
Roland
Emre
Armin
Daniel
Szymon
Kai

Nick
Alar
Manfred
Pietro
Filippo
Sofoklis
Lorenzo
Adam
Artem
Oystein

DoB

26/06/2004
01/05/2004
25/03/2004
19/08/2005
11/10/2004
27/05/2004
09/12/2005
08/09/2005
30/07/2004
11/01/2006
24/02/2004
09/06/2005
07/11/2005
06/11/2004
28/05/2004
28/03/2005
21/01/2005
24/05/2004
07/06/2005
08/08/2004
05/05/2004
02/09/2005
07/01/2004

PB

78.53
78.30
78.44
77.78
76.93
76.52
74.44
73.79
73.32
73.17
73.52
71.99
70.58
70.57
70.00
68.73
68.28
68.26
68.09
67.79
67.63
67.00
66.15

Num. of athletes: 23

SB

78.53
78.30
78.04
77.78
76.93
76.52
74.44
73.79
73.32
73.17
72.36
71.99
70.58
70.57
70.00
68.73
68.28
68.26
68.09
67.79
67.63
67.00
66.15
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A

Javelin Throw Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

HUN
GER
GBR
HUN
CZE
POR
TUR
GER
ROU
GBR
SWE
HUN
IRL
HUN
BEL
NED
GER
FIN
UKR
GRE
SLO
ITA
LTU
EST

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

HERCZEG
DEHNING
ALLISON
HORVATH
VYSKA
FERNANDES
ZENGIN
THUMM
TURCU
EVANS
BODEN
FOLDESI
JOYCE
JANCSIK
VERHULST
JANSEN
SCHMID
NARHI
SAIEVSKYI
GRIGORIADIS
PODLIPNIK
VISCA
BAZILIAUSKAS
PASTAK

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Gyorgy
Max
Michael
Maté
Jan
Jodo

Muhammet Hanifi

Nick

Vlad Alexandru
Charlie

Leon

Gergb

Qisin

Martin

Ides

Ryan

Florian
Tuomas

lllia
Alexandros
Tevz

Lucio Claudio
Matas

Marti

DoB

08/08/2004
09/09/2004
17/05/2004
22/08/2005
24/05/2004
30/04/2005
30/05/2004
19/10/2004
20/05/2005
28/09/2004
30/04/2005
25/06/2005
29/01/2005
06/01/2004
14/09/2005
05/06/2005
07/07/2005
29/11/2004
01/08/2006
30/11/2005
09/10/2005
23/09/2005
27/09/2005
19/07/2004

PB

84.98
79.13
76.97
74.77
74.44
74.43
74.18
72.28
71.87
70.76
69.95
69.50
69.43
69.23
68.59
68.18
68.11
68.09
67.95
67.90
67.42
66.68
65.21
64.47

Num. of athletes: 24

SB

84.98
77.20
76.97
74.77
74.44
74.43
74.18
72.28
71.87
70.76
69.95
69.50
69.43
69.23
68.59
68.18
68.11
68.09
67.95
67.90
67.42
66.68
65.21
64.47
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Decathlon U20 Men

Member Federation Surname

GBR
GER
Sul
AUT
NED
DEN
CZE
NED
Sul
SWE
CZE
CZE
ITA
GER
FRA
GER
NED
ITA
ITA
NOR
Sul
CRO
ESP
EST
GRE
POL
EST
LAT
EST

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

BALL
GRABER
HUBER

LASCH
TREFFERS
V@LUND
HAVLICEK

DE GREEF
TEMENG
GORANSSON
SVOBODA
JARA

NONINO
MOLLEKER
MOITIE-CHARNOIS
SCHULZE

VAN KEULEN
DEMO
CARUGATI
JAHREN
MILLER
FARKAS
FIGUEROA
VIISEL
KARAGIANNIDIS
BRZEZINSKI
SIVUHA
SKADINS
JAAGER

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Sammy
Amadeus
Andrin
Matthias
Melchior
Sofus Olivarius
Adam

Jip

Joel

Leo

Petr

Michal
Alberto
Emanuel
Maxime
Friedrich
Job

Stefano
Alessandro
Sondre
Louis

Roko
Eduardo
Valter Eric
Konstantinos
Artur
Jaroslav
Andris

Harry Richard

DoB

18/10/2004
03/02/2005
27/06/2004
07/09/2004
21/04/2004
03/05/2004
03/08/2004
13/01/2004
02/03/2004
05/08/2005
28/10/2004
27/10/2004
20/02/2004
03/05/2004
15/04/2004
09/09/2005
10/05/2005
11/10/2004
08/02/2004
02/02/2004
04/03/2004
11/02/2005
16/09/2004
19/05/2004
27/12/2004
19/02/2004
20/06/2004
11/05/2005
01/02/2005

PB

7870
7843
7825
7791
7755
7669
7547
7531
7495
7486
7483
7461
7452
7448
7393
7377
7364
7363
7336
7330
7326
7300
7290
7186
7186
7182
7175
7163
6756

. of athletes: 29

SB

7870
7843
7825
7791
7755
7669
7547
7531
7495
7486
7483
7461
7452
7448
7393
7377
7364
7363
7336
7330
7326
7300
7290
7186
7186
7182
7175
7163
6756
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

10,000 Metres Race Walk Men

Member Federation

ITA
ESP
ESP
TUR
FRA
ITA
FRA
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
CRO
GER
POR
ESP
POR
UKR
SVK
GER
GER
GRE
LTU
LTU
SVK
SVK

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

Surname

GIAMPAOLO
RODRIGUEZ ROJAS
MONFORT

YILDIZ
BENJELLOUN-TOUIMI
DISABATO
CHENUET

DERE

BAYRAM
POLISHCHUK
MURAVSKY!
DOBRUNA

ABU EL WAFA
RODRIGUES
POSTIGO GABARRO
SUCENA
HORBACHOV
BATOVSKY
KOCKEL

WEIGEL

KRITOULIS
GRINCEVICIUS
LASEVICIUS
KRESTIANKO
MENCEL

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 11

First Name

Diego
Pablo
Daniel
Hayrettin
Leo
Giuseppe
Quentin
Mikail
Ozan
Oleksii
Eduard
Edmond
Jassam
Guilherme
Pablo
Tiago
Roman
Jakub
Arvid
Frederick
Georgios
Tauras Jokibas
Lukas
Filip
Tomas

DoB

29/02/2004
18/12/2004
25/01/2006
04/05/2004
03/08/2004
01/11/2006
29/05/2005
25/03/2004
18/09/2004
18/04/2005
28/07/2006
29/02/2004
03/07/2004
14/04/2004
06/02/2005
18/06/2004
17/04/2006
18/06/2005
21/09/2005
08/05/2005
13/12/2004
27/04/2004
22/06/2005
13/12/2005
06/07/2004

PB

42:15.77
43:00.92
43:03.24
42:12.94
43:23.41
43:29.73
43:32.88
43:37.56
44:07.00
44:38.20
44:45.03
44:59.92
45:08.66
45:18.27
45:33.71
45:46.12
45:57.06
45:58.57
46:22.28
44:01.60
46:42.07
46:33.15
49:48.09
45:16.55
47:12.03

Num. of athletes: 25

SB

42:49.54
43:00.92
43:03.24
43:07.39
43:23.41
43:29.73
43:32.88
43:37.56
44:07.00
44:38.20
44:45.03
44:59.92
45:13.45
45:18.27
45:33.71
45:46.12
45:57.06
46:34.15
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB
European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

AUT DIESSL

AUT GRECO

AUT KLIMOV

AUT MARGARYAN
AUT SARES

BEL CAMARA

BEL LAURENT

BEL MOTIEH

BEL VAN DER VREKEN
BEL VERSCHUEREN
DEN AABO

DEN GLERFOSS
DEN GUNNLEIVSSON ISAKSEN
DEN JENSEN

DEN KRUGER

DEN WANDT

ESP CASTILLO

ESP ELVIRA

ESP GONZALEZ
ESP MATEO

ESP RUEDA

FIN HIRVI

FIN HUTTUNEN
FIN KULJU

FIN SAINIO

FIN VEHMAA

FIN VEHMAA

FRA BRAU

FRA CARON-DOUILLARD
FRA CHANTEUR
FRA ERIUS

FRA OTTOU

GER ACHHAMMER
GER GUSSMANN
GER HARTENBERG
GER HERBST

GER HORSTMANN
GER ZIEBOLD

GER ZIRBUS

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Enzo
Alessandro
Vasily
Michael
Leo
Ibrahim
Luca
Cédric
Stijn
Cédric
Carl Bruce

Eiri Jogvansson

Joénas
Valentin
Vilhelm
Hector
Juan Carlos
Pol
Daniel
Ricardo
Alejandro
Kalle
Topi

Aku

Antti
Kasperi
Rasmus
Valentin
Lilian
Lenny
Jeff
Dejan
Maximilian
Heiko
Lennart
Vincent
Leonard
Ivo

Milian

DoB

06/06/2004
17/04/2005
14/08/2005
17/07/2004
17/04/2004
02/02/2004
23/08/2004
01/01/2005
27/07/2004
16/01/2004
18/10/2004
22/01/2005
22/11/2005
30/05/2005
24/07/2004
01/09/2005
23/07/2004
16/10/2005
04/07/2005
11/09/2004
30/12/2005
21/12/2005
09/01/2004
15/07/2004
17/05/2005
16/01/2005
16/01/2005
04/04/2004
04/03/2004
14/03/2006
08/03/2004
02/04/2005
29/06/2005
11/03/2004
20/03/2004
30/10/2004
02/09/2004
15/01/2004
03/05/2005

Num. of athletes: 92

SB
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB
European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

IRL AIGBOBOH
IRL CURRAN

IRL LONG

IRL MURPHY

IRL ONWUMEREH
IRL O'REILLY

ISR ADIKA

ISR COHN

ISR COTRUS

ISR MATAN

ISR PERETZ

ISR SELA

ISR UZIEL

ITA BANDAOGO
ITA CAPASSO

ITA LONGOBARDI
ITA MONACI

ITA PINELLI

ITA SALARIS

ITA TONELLA

LTU DAMBRAUSKAS
LTU JANARAUSKAS
LTU JOCIUS

LTU MANTON

LTU SUTKUS

LTU VASILIAUSKAS
NED ACTON

NED OCTOBER
NED SESAY

NED SPEEAR

NOR BERNTSEN
NOR GUNDERSEN
NOR SKREDE

NOR WITZQGE

POL GORZKOWICZ
POL GRZAKA

POL LAZOWY

POL LIBURA

POL PIETRUSA
POL ZAKRZEWSKI
Sul BERSIER

Sul BOLLIGER

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Sean
Killian
Dannan
Darragh
Nkemijika
Max

Elad

Tzuf
Yonathan
Dan

Ido

Eden
Eyal
Yassin
Jacopo
Eduardo
Romeo
Davide Sergio
Nicold
Loris
Adas
Matas
Dovydas
Aistis
Lukas
Danielius
Jafrailyson
Jeremiah
Jamie
Lorenzo
Sebastian
Emil
Alexander
Sondre
Michat
Dawid
Cezary
Sebastian
Jakub
Marek
Nicolas
Fionn

DoB

22/10/2005
02/05/2005
12/09/2005
09/12/2004
17/02/2004
12/12/2005
07/11/2004
29/12/2004
09/10/2004
15/10/2004
05/07/2006
20/09/2004
29/04/2005
06/01/2004
07/02/2004
19/10/2005
02/02/2005
08/03/2004
27/07/2004
20/04/2004
01/06/2005
30/11/2006
19/01/2004
09/05/2005
17/06/2004
16/04/2006
14/11/2004
05/03/2004
08/07/2004
15/06/2004
07/02/2005
2004
11/10/2005
15/02/2004
21/05/2005
30/04/2004
04/01/2004
24/04/2006
18/02/2005
18/12/2005
06/04/2004
07/06/2006

PB

Num. of athletes: 92

SB
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A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

CHEVRE
CSONTOS
GERBER
GOU GOMEZ
HIRSIGER
APELGRIM
HUGHES
KARLBERG
OLIVER
PERSSON
TRULSSON

European Athletics U20
Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Mathieu
Joél
Manuel
Jonathan
Alexis
Alex

Isak
Noah
Alexander
Jeroen
William

DoB

06/05/2004
17/12/2005
15/03/2005
11/12/2005
30/01/2005
23/06/2004
03/07/2005
06/02/2005
14/01/2005
10/03/2005
19/02/2006

Num. of athletes: 92

SB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20
Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

FINAL ENTRIES

4x400 Metres Relay Men Num. of countries: 13 Num. of athletes: 73

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
CRO FARKAS Roko 11/02/2005
CRO KISAK Janko 29/04/2006
CRO ORESKOVIC Marko 26/04/2004
CRO ROSANDIC Lovro 15/05/2004
ESP BLANCO Victor 14/01/2004
ESP EGIDAZU Imanol 31/10/2005
ESP ESTELLER Miquel Angel 02/10/2004
ESP GARCIA David 06/06/2005
ESP PER Alejandro Waldo 24/12/2004
ESP PINES Asabu 27/02/2005
ESP PLATA Sergio 14/04/2004
ESP RAMIREZ Eduardo 29/05/2004
FIN HAAPALAINEN Jere 30/07/2004
FIN LINDBERG Rado 26/03/2005
FIN SAINIO Antti 17/05/2005
FIN UUTTERA Konsta 01/08/2005
FIN VEHMAA Kasperi 16/01/2005
FIN VEHMAA Rasmus 16/01/2005
FIN VORSELMAN Simeon 01/04/2004
FRA BOURAHLA Anouar 28/08/2004
FRA GUILLARD Amaury 22/01/2005
FRA KLEMENIC Milann 06/09/2007
FRA LACROIX Allan 12/09/2004
FRA LEVASSEUR Felix 31/05/2004
FRA VAITULUKINA Mathis 04/08/2004
GBR CARVELL Charlie 30/06/2004
GBR HOUCHIN Alex 17/06/2005
GBR IRWIN Otis 10/10/2005
GBR LUNT Sam 23/10/2005
GBR MINSHULL Jake 11/10/2004
GBR OKOH Onyekachukwu 23/10/2004
GBR RACE David 19/04/2004
GER EL MAKRINI Younes 19/12/2004
GER FINKE Thorben 14/12/2004
GER KALUZA Niclas 15/03/2004
GER KROLL Florian 18/05/2004
GER QUARATA Louis 05/09/2004
GER SUNDERMANN Bastian 07/03/2004
HUN BIROVECZ Bator 23/04/2004

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

Page 26 of 51



A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

4x400 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

KOVACS
KUBASI
MOLNAR
PLISZ

TAKACS
BOSCH
DOGGETT
DOODY
MANNION
MANNION
MASTERSON
DI BENEDETTO
GILIBERTO
GROOS
LAZZARO
MARSICOVETERE
MELLANO
ALTORF
MOSSELMAN
OOSTEROM
ELNAN AURSTAD
GULBRANDSEN
STRONSTAD-L@SETH
VINCENT
BEMBENEK
DUDA
KIJEWSKI
MIKOLAJCZAK
SZWED
WOJCIAK
ALPHAN
ALTINAY
CINPOLAT
iIRAN

Num. of countries: 13

First Name
Arpad
Janos
Csaba
Balazs
Gergb
David

Sean

Joe

David
Stephen
Darragh
Matteo
Simone
Daniele
Giovanni
Luca
Lorenzo
Rens
Vasco

Tijm
Bastian
Tobias Bang
Sindre
Aiden Floyd
Jakub

Piotr
Michat
Szymon
Maksymilian
Adrian
Alisan
Yunus Ege
Mustafa
Abdulkerim

DoB

12/09/2005
20/07/2004
05/07/2004
02/10/2004
22/01/2005
08/04/2004
05/11/2006
17/02/2004
07/06/2005
07/06/2005
28/07/2004
26/12/2004
27/09/2006
19/04/2005
27/07/2004
23/10/2005
04/08/2004
14/05/2004
26/06/2006
05/07/2005
18/01/2005
2006
10/11/2005
08/03/2004
28/12/2006
20/06/2006
25/10/2005
05/04/2004
06/08/2004
11/07/2005
05/01/2005
01/11/2005
02/01/2005
10/08/2004

PB

Num. of athletes: 73

SB
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A

100 Metres Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

GER
GBR
HUN
GBR
Sul
POL
SWE
GBR
UKR
SMR
Sul
ITA
EST
GBR
Sul
SLO
ESP
CZE
GER
SVK
BUL
SWE
SWE
CRO
GER
ITA
ITA
Sul
IRL
NOR
ARM

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

KADIRI

WEDDERBURN-GOODISON

KOCSIS
REGIS

VAN CAMP
PIOTROWSKA
TANDERUD
EZE
HONCHARENKO
GASPARELLI
RABAC
PAGLIARINI
oTT
CLAYTON
BECERRA
POTNIK
GUIU
PAROHOVA
MIER
FARAJPOUR
VELICHKOVA
SAHLQVIST
LINDAHL
PENEZIC
MILTSCHUS
CONTRAN
MUSICA
BLUMENTHAL
SLEEMAN
B@GEBERG LILLEAAS
STEPANYAN

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Chelsea
Nia

Anna Luca
Renee
Emma
Aleksandra
Elvira

Joy

Diana
Alessandra
Chloé
Alice

Miia

Niya
Soraya
Lucija
Elena
Ester
Laura
Delia
Radina
Esther
Nora

Vita
Joelina Sophie
llaria
Agnese
Jana
Lucy-may
Tora
Mariam

DoB

27/07/2005
09/01/2005
09/08/2004
02/09/2005
11/10/2004
01/11/2004
25/03/2004
31/05/2004
20/09/2004
03/09/2004
08/05/2005
01/03/2006
19/04/2007
29/10/2005
23/02/2004
21/06/2005
16/06/2004
14/11/2006
14/04/2004
19/04/2004
15/12/2007
15/04/2006
10/09/2004
17/10/2006
15/03/2004
24/05/2005
16/02/2005
31/01/2006
24/05/2004
06/11/2005
25/02/2004

PB

11.25
11.33
11.38
11.39
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.44
11.54
11.55
11.55
11.57
11.58
11.62
11.57
11.63
11.46
11.66
11.66
11.66
11.68
11.68
11.69
11.71
11.71
11.74
11.68
11.76
11.62
12.06

Num. of athletes: 31

SB

11.25
11.33
11.38
11.39
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.54
11.54
11.55
11.55
11.57
11.58
11.62
11.62
11.63
11.64
11.66
11.66
11.66
11.68
11.68
11.69
11.71
11.71
11.74
11.75
11.76
11.79
12.07
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

200 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

HUN
GBR
SWE
FRA
GBR
CZE
GER
Sul
GBR
FRA
SWE
GER
ITA
ITA
IRL
ITA
CRO
SVK
KOS

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

SULYAN
EDUAN
TANDERUD
KOUAKOU
AKINBILEJE
TABORSKA
OKUKU
HOENKE
WALTON
DOUMBE
LINDAHL
JAWORSKI
FONGARO
FEDRIGA
SLEEMAN
VALENSIN
WILD
FARAJPOUR
SUSURI

European Athletics U20
Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Alexa
Success
Elvira
Benedetta
Faith
Terezie
Holly
Fabienne
Sophie
Orane
Nora
Nele
Giulia
Carlotta
Lucy-may
Elisa

Mia

Delia
Sara

DoB

17/04/2005
27/09/2004
25/03/2004
15/09/2004
21/09/2005
11/02/2006
23/02/2005
20/01/2004
30/03/2004
18/05/2004
10/09/2004
22/11/2004
30/07/2004
02/05/2004
24/05/2004
01/01/2007
11/07/2006
19/04/2004
09/09/2004

PB

23.12
23.20
23.31
23.32
23.44
23.55
23.56
23.56
23.24
23.62i
23.62
23.66
23.88
23.98
24.04
24.12
24.30
24.18
25.00

Num. of athletes: 19

SB

23.12
23.20
23.31
23.47i
23.53
23.55
23.56
23.56
23.58i
23.62i
23.62
23.66
23.88
23.98
2412
2412
24.30
24.58
25.00
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

400 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

CZE
NED
SLO
NED
ESP
TUR
GER
FRA
Sul
ITA
POL
CZE
GER
GBR
GBR
CZE
NED
ROU
CRO
ITA
ITA
IRL
UKR
NOR
POR
SVK
ISR

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

MANUEL
VAN DER SCHOOT
ZBICAINIK

DE BLAAUW
PRIETO
TULUM
HENSE

DEAU

LIEM
VACCAR
DURAJ
MITANOVA
SCHORR
NEMITS
KELSEY
MATOUSKOVA
VAN LEUR
CAPOTA
MILIC
DEMATTE
VIANELLI
MURRAY
STETSIUK
HOLSTAD
FERREIRA
GYMERSKA
ZAKAY

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Lurdes Gloria
Myrte
Karolina

Britt

Ana

Eda Nur
Anna

Alexe
Michelle
Valentina
Dominika
Karolina
Maja

Ashley
Charlotte
Katefina
Madelief
Maria Denisa
Nicole
Nancy
Clarissa
Niamh
Nadiia
Borghild Oline
Leonor
Lenka

Shani

DoB

12/07/2005
16/04/2004
04/01/2005
22/04/2004
17/10/2005
04/07/2006
29/03/2004
04/09/2004
28/01/2005
27/06/2006
26/04/2005
15/11/2004
10/06/2004
30/03/2004
15/05/2004
13/11/2004
19/04/2007
30/06/2006
11/12/2004
11/06/2004
09/11/2005
18/12/2005
12/11/2004
25/04/2006
03/09/2004
03/07/2007
16/01/2006

PB

52.31
52.88
53.26
53.27
53.30
53.32
53.58
53.70
53.70
53.81i
53.84
53.86
53.37
54.01
54.18
54.22
54.34
54.42
54.57
54.46
54.77
54.80
54.93
55.13
55.37
55.23
556.72

Num. of athletes: 27

SB

52.31
52.88
53.26
53.27
53.30
53.32
53.58
53.70
53.70
53.81i
53.84
53.86
53.92
54.01
54.18
54.22
54.34
54.42
54.64
54.76
54.77
54.80
54.93
55.13
55.37
55.56
556.72
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

800 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

Sul
GBR
TUR
GER
NOR
ITA
CZE
GBR
TUR
SLO
ROU
GBR
NED
Sul
POL
GER
NED
FRA
ITA
ITA
GER
POL
POL
IRL
GER
GRE
UKR

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

WERRO
IVES
KOCAK
BECKER
HOELSVEEN
KABANGU
HOLUBOVA
DOWNES
FIDANOGLU
KLOJCNIK
COSTIUC
KING
ALTORF
MULLER
STRZEZYSZ
HAAS

VAN HEERIKHUIZE
BURIDON
BIANCHI
DE NONI
ODENDAHL
BREZA
BELCZEW
O'NEILL
SCHENK
ROUSSOU
KOBELIEVA

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Audrey
Abigail
Dilek

Jana Marie
Malin

Ngalula Gloria

Adéla
Iris
Ayca
Petja

Claudia lonela

Indienne
Suus
Fabienne
Matgorzata
Karolina
Celine
Jade
Flavia
Lorenza
Hannah
Magdalena
Oliwia
Maeve
Helena
loulianna
Yelyzaveta

DoB

27/03/2004
06/02/2004
15/08/2005
11/05/2006
25/01/2005
04/05/2005
17/09/2007
03/07/2005
18/07/2006
13/11/2004
26/01/2005
05/07/2004
14/05/2004
01/11/2005
02/10/2004
02/09/2004
18/12/2004
22/04/2004
26/01/2004
19/01/2006
27/10/2005
26/11/2004
09/04/2006
09/03/2004
08/10/2004
11/05/2007
09/07/2004

PB

1:59.53
1:59.92
2:02.65
2:02.91
2:03.28
2:04.80
2:04.97
2:04.44
2:05.38
2:05.47i
2:05.51
2:05.56
2:05.56
2:05.57
2:06.02
2:06.04
2:04.99
2:06.24
2:06.25
2:06.71
2:06.89
2:06.89
2:06.93
2:06.38
2:07.57
2:07.80
2:08.47

Num. of athletes: 27

SB

1:59.67
1:59.92
2:02.65
2:02.91
2:04.09
2:04.80
2:04.97
2:05.24
2:05.38
2:05.47i
2:05.51
2:05.56
2:05.56
2:05.57
2:06.02
2:06.04
2:06.14
2:06.24
2:06.25
2:06.71
2:06.89
2:06.89
2:06.93
2:07.15
2:07.57
2:07.80
2:08.47
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

1500 Metres Women

Member Federation

DEN
GBR
TUR
TUR
NED
POL
ITA
GER
POL
CZE
FRA
BEL
FRA
GBR
SWE
Sul
GBR
NED
ROU
ESP

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

Surname

TH@GERSEN
GREENWAY
FIDANOGLU
KOCAK
ALTORF
STEMPNIAK
PRATI
BERGER
GRUCHALA
MILLEROVA
LE CORRE
VANOPSTAL
GAY
STRATTON
PROVCI
MULLER
LLOYD
KEMPE
HUDEA
JIMENEZ

European Athletics U20
Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Sofia

Ella

Ayca
Dilek
Suus
Paulina
Matilde
Emie Lotta
Julia
Natalie
Jade

Nel

Adele
Abigail
Saga
Fabienne
Ava

Loes
Alexandra Maria
Carla

DoB

06/07/2005
03/01/2005
18/07/2006
15/08/2005
14/05/2004
12/06/2004
14/05/2004
15/06/2006
14/05/2004
05/07/2004
20/10/2005
28/08/2004
16/10/2004
17/08/2005
20/10/2004
01/11/2005
13/08/2005
25/05/2005
03/12/2006
09/09/2005

PB

4:11.08
4:14.56
4:17.15
4:14.90
4:18.68
4:18.76
4:18.83
4:18.97
4:19.52
4:19.60
4:19.78
4:19.84
4:20.18
4:20.32
4:20.51
4:20.59
4:20.60
4:20.69
4:23.18
4:23.92

Num. of athletes: 20

SB

4:11.08
4:14.56
4:17.15
4:17.98
4:18.68
4:18.76
4:18.83
4:18.97
4:19.52
4:19.60
4:19.78
4:19.84
4:20.18
4:20.32
4:20.51
4:20.59
4:20.60
4:20.69
4:23.18
4:23.92
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

3000 Metres Women

Member Federation

LAT
DEN
GER
FRA
BEL
GER
SWE
CZE
SRB
NED
POL
GRE
TUR
Sul
SRB
POR
ITA
AUT
Sul
NOR
ITA

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

Surname

CAUNE
TH@GERSEN
BENFARES
TEMPLIER
PENNEMAN
MIKITENKO
SUNDQVIST
JOHANOVA
MURIC
SCHIPPEREN
WIERNICKA
VALACHA
YAGIZ
TESFAYE
TOMASEVIC
AZEVEDO
RIBIGINI
SCHMID
RAHM
SIREVAG
PAOLETTI

European Athletics U20
Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Agate
Sofia
Sofia
Fleur
Charlotte
Vanessa
Elsa
Jana
Saima
Bieke
Zuzanna
Myrto
Edibe
Sabella
Milica
Beatriz
Laura
Tabea
Malin
Anna Marie Nordengen
Viola

DoB

07/08/2004
06/07/2005
30/07/2004
27/04/2005
30/05/2005
07/07/2005
18/08/2005
25/10/2007
19/05/2006
05/03/2004
21/10/2006
11/09/2007
20/01/2006
21/09/2005
28/05/2004
19/09/2005
25/01/2005
16/02/2006
21/03/2005
24/05/2004
29/01/2007

PB

8:39.78
8:53.39
9:16.64
9:20.22
9:23.41
9:27.72
9:28.51
9:30.10
9:30.79
9:31.18i
9:33.85
9:35.10
9:25.83
9:39.92
9:42.73
9:44.05
9:45.35
9:45.56
9:45.66
9:30.00
9:25.34

Num. of athletes: 21

SB

8:39.78
8:53.39
9:16.64
9:20.22
9:23.41
9:27.72
9:28.51
9:30.10
9:30.79
9:31.18i
9:33.85
9:35.10
9:39.03
9:39.92
9:42.73
9:44.05
9:45.35
9:45.56
9:45.66
9:46.25
9:49.36
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

5000 Metres Women

Member Federation

LAT
DEN
GER
GBR
TUR
SWE
GER
GER
GER
TUR
ESP
TUR
ITA
FRA
GBR
ESP
IRL
POL
ROU
IRL
NOR
POL
SWE
GRE
ITA
SWE
ISR

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

Surname

CAUNE
TH@GERSEN
WEIS
PHILLIPS
YAGIZ
BROMS
MEIER
SCHAFER
DREXLER
YILMAZ
BENKERT
CUKURCAM
VOLIANI
DENNILAULER
MARTIN

REY
O'MAHONY
SZULSKA
HUDEA
MILLERICK
SIREVAG
MULTAN
OJUTKANGAS

CHATZIPANAGIOTI

FRAQUELLI
HULTBERG
AZRAN

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Agate
Sofia

Kira
Natasha
Edibe
Ebba
Linda
Carolina
Franziska
Esmanur
Mariam
Dilan
Margherita
Caroline
Olivia
Silvia
Louise
Aleksandra
Alexandra Maria
Auvril

Anna Marie Nordengen
Julianna
Nova
lliana
Carolina
Paulina
Hilla

DoB

07/08/2004
06/07/2005
16/03/2004
01/03/2005
20/01/2006
18/05/2005
15/03/2004
25/07/2004
14/06/2006
10/11/2004
11/05/2004
24/09/2004
28/03/2005
16/12/2005
10/08/2005
24/05/2004
11/08/2005
09/04/2005
03/12/2006
02/02/2005
24/05/2004
31/12/2004
08/02/2004
20/01/2005
22/08/2004
03/01/2005
07/01/2004

PB

15:12.94
15:44.29
16:17.09
16:18.50
16:21.15
16:27.15
16:19.38
16:30.27
16:32.10
16:32.26
16:34.88
16:38.59
16:43.48
16:44.87
16:44.87
16:45.72
16:48.65
16:51.44
16:52.11
16:52.79
16:54.72
16:59.14
17:00.49
17:01.15
17:02.14
17:06.95
17:09.48

Num. of athletes: 27

SB

15:12.94
15:44.29
16:17.09
16:18.50
16:21.15
16:27.15
16:28.73
16:30.27
16:32.10
16:32.26
16:34.88
16:38.59
16:43.48
16:44.87
16:44.87
16:45.72
16:48.65
16:51.44
16:52.11
16:52.79
16:57.69
16:59.14
17:00.49
17:01.15
17:02.14
17:06.95
17:09.48
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A

3000 Metres Steeplechase Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

GER
GER
ROU
POL
CZE
SWE
NOR
GBR
SWE
GRE
GER
TUR
FRA
NOR
CZE
CZE
SRB
BEL
TUR
FIN
FIN
ITA
ALB

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

HINRICHS
BUDDE

BLAGA
KRAWCZYNSKA
JAROSOVA
CRONHOLM
KNUTSEN
REYNOLDS
BRANTH
KALLIMOGIANNI
RATH
KARAKAYA
DAJOUX
PROITZ
GIESELOVA
LAPACKOVA
MEHMEDOVIC
VANROOSE
YILMAZ
RAJANIEMI
KILPELAINEN
BERNINI

DAUTI

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Carolin
Adia
Mihaela
Martyna
Karolina
Ebba
Thea Charlotte
Hattie
Lowa
Vasiliki
Julia
Merve
Margot
Maiken Homlung
Iva
Radana
Mejra
Rhune
Esmanur
Sini-Sofia
Miina
Giulia
Redia

DoB

26/01/2004
29/07/2005
04/03/2004
21/11/2004
20/03/2006
14/06/2005
26/09/2004
23/01/2005
14/03/2005
13/11/2004
03/07/2004
10/02/2004
19/04/2005
16/06/2004
20/03/2004
31/01/2005
29/06/2006
28/01/2005
10/11/2004
23/11/2004
20/06/2005
12/08/2006
25/01/2004

PB

9:54.05

9:59.96
10:08.53
10:12.68
10:13.79
10:14.89
10:18.27
10:20.70
10:20.86
10:21.51
10:22.61
10:24.17
10:24.57
10:26.97
10:23.99
10:28.05
10:29.76
10:30.10
10:34.32
10:35.21
10:37.25
10:39.27
10:27.28

Num. of athletes: 23

SB

9:54.05

9:59.96
10:08.53
10:12.68
10:13.79
10:14.89
10:18.27
10:20.70
10:20.86
10:21.51
10:22.61
10:24.17
10:24.57
10:26.97
10:27.26
10:28.05
10:29.76
10:30.10
10:34.32
10:35.21
10:37.25
10:39.27
10:48.59
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20
Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

FINAL ENTRIES

100 Metres Hurdles Women Num. of countries: 19 Num. of athletes: 35

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
CRO KOSCAK Klara 07/12/2004 13.22 13.22
NOR ANDRESEN Lovise Skarbgvik 17/01/2004 13.25 13.25
CRO GRD Lucija 07/08/2004 13.29 13.29
EST MILLEND Anna Maria 01/04/2004 13.30 13.30
SLO ANDOLSEK Lana 24/04/2005 13.30 13.30
GER FLOTOW Lia 19/08/2004 13.32 13.32
GER SCHNEIDER Rosina 18/08/2004 13.38 13.38
FRA BOUIJOUX Auceane 01/03/2004 13.40 13.40
GBR DUNCTON Jessica 08/12/2005 13.40 13.40
Sul GUIGNARD Valérie 30/03/2004 13.41 13.41
GBR MCINTOSH Mia 11/01/2005 13.44 13.44
ITA POLZONETTI Celeste 26/12/2005 13.54 13.54
FIN SIIRTOLA Siiri 04/05/2005 13.55 13.55
POR SERENO Melissa 16/03/2005 13.55 13.55
CRO WILD Mia 11/07/2006 13.67 13.67
NOR IMS Selma 27/09/2005 13.67 13.67
POL OLSZAK Maja 30/07/2004 13.67 13.67
ROU BALABAN Cosmina Denisa 07/07/2004 13.66 13.67
GER SCHRODER Line 08/09/2004 13.69 13.70
FIN NISKALA Essi 24/05/2005 13.69 13.71
GBR HOLT Kira 04/02/2004 13.73 13.73
GER KUNZE Lilly 07/04/2005 13.73 13.73
ISR LEVY Linoy 19/04/2004 13.73 13.73
POL WLOSZCZYK Liwia 25/06/2004 13.74 13.74
ITA MINOTTI Chiara 22/03/2004 13.77 13.77
SVK SLEZAKOVA Rebecca 18/08/2005 13.77 13.77
FIN RIALI Meeri 01/02/2005 13.80 13.80
POL MANDELA Emilia 30/12/2005 13.82 13.82
UKR KYSHKINA Alina 30/07/2005 13.83 13.83
SLO JORDAN NADIZAR Katjusa 28/03/2005 13.92 13.92
SWE SVANHALL Linnéa 06/06/2004 13.92 13.92
FIN VALIHARJU Vilma 28/04/2004 13.63 14.07
LAT OSIPENKO Laura 29/06/2005 14.18 14.18
SVK COREJOVA Tereza 19/07/2005 14.23 14.23
BIH GARIC Masa 08/02/2005 14.28 14.28

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

400 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation Surname

UKR
ROU
SWE
GBR
BEL
ITA
GER
GER
CRO
CZE
FRA
CZE
POL
POL
BEL
CZE
NED
ITA
GRE
SVK
SVK
IRL
GER
BIH
FIN
ITA
HUN
FIN
SWE
SWE
SLO
LTU
HUN
LTU

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

MASHANIENKOVA
UTA

GRANAT
NEWNHAM
LAMBERT

CAVO

KRAUSE-JENTSCH

LEEGE
KOSCAK
VANKOVA

VON PLAUEN
KOLLAR
SUCHENEK
GADAJSKA
LAUREYS
FEILHAUEROVA
NORUWA
INGENITO
NATSIOPOULOU
SLEZAKOVA
ZIBRITOVA
AMIADAMEN
POPP

GARIC
VALIHARJU
RUCCO

LALIK

NISKALA
CARLSSON
BJERAGER
RODMAN
SARAFINAITE
KOVACS
KIRKYTE

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Olha
Alexandra Stefania
Moa
Emily
Kylie
Ludovica
Anouk
Lena
Klara
Barbora
Candice
Marina
Aleksandra
Wiktoria
Zoé

Ema
Abigail
Giulia
Aikaterini
Rebecca
Rebeka
Victoria
Janne
Masa
Vilma
Rita Agnese
Petra
Essi
Elenie
Tilde
Ema
Ema
Léna
Gerda

DoB

29/11/2006
06/10/2007
08/08/2004
19/05/2004
16/06/2004
28/07/2004
11/07/2005
15/10/2004
07/12/2004
23/04/2004
27/09/2005
29/07/2004
17/12/2005
08/01/2006
28/12/2005
24/04/2005
01/09/2006
20/10/2004
17/11/2005
18/08/2005
28/01/2005
05/08/2005
21/03/2004
08/02/2005
28/04/2004
20/11/2004
29/06/2006
24/05/2005
21/03/2005
20/07/2004
24/03/2004
07/06/2004
26/08/2004
15/11/2005

PB

56.28
56.31
56.43
57.13
57.59
57.65
57.91
58.35
58.21
58.73
58.86
58.97
58.99
59.04
57.96
59.22
59.35
59.41
59.42
59.29
59.80
59.82
59.91
1:00.01
1:00.06
1:00.10
1:00.26
58.86
1:00.36
1:00.46
1:00.51
1:00.63
1:00.68
1:00.73

Num. of athletes: 34

SB

56.28
56.31
56.43
57.13
57.59
57.65
57.91
58.35
58.70
58.73
58.86
58.97
58.99
59.04
59.11
59.22
59.35
59.41
59.42
59.57
59.80
59.82
59.91
1:00.01
1:00.06
1:00.10
1:00.26
1:00.29
1:00.36
1:00.46
1:00.51
1:00.68
1:01.01
1:01.16
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

High Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

SRB
BEL
EST
GER
ITA
BUL
ESP
GER
GER
GRE
LAT
UKR
GER
POL
SRB
GBR
GBR
HUN
ESP
IRL
ISL
SLO
SWE
SWE
POL
LTU

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

TOPIC

MAES

PIHELA
GORING
VICINI
SARABOYUKOVA
RIFATERRA
HAIDUK
SCHMITT
MICHAILIDOU
JANSONE
KOVTUNOVA
HERRMANN
St ODZINSKA
ROKAVEC
FERGUSON
GARBER
BATORI

SANZ
ROCHFORD
HARALDSDOTTIR
VELEPEC
LIND

NILSSON
TWARDOWSKA
LIMINOVIC

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Angelina
Merel
Elisabeth
Johanna
Aurora
Iren
Celia
Meike
Anna-Sophie
Nikoleta
Patricija
Maryna
Joana
Maja
Zorana
Halle
Gabrielle
Lilianna
Gabriela
Ava

Birta Maria
Ela
Alvah
Engla
Emilia
Gabriela

DoB

26/07/2005
22/01/2005
15/03/2004
06/04/2005
23/07/2005
09/05/2006
04/10/2004
04/02/2004
08/06/2004
12/05/2006
21/12/2005
25/12/2006
01/11/2005
29/08/2006
30/12/2004
06/12/2004
13/11/2004
14/03/2007
02/02/2005
31/12/2005
19/03/2004
10/09/2005
14/02/2005
20/05/2005
31/08/2005
24/01/2004

PB

1.97
1.93
1.92
1.92
1.88i
1.85i
1.84
1.84
1.84
1.84i
1.84i
1.84
1.82
1.82
1.88i
1.81
1.81
1.81
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.78
1.75

. of athletes: 26

SB

1.97
1.93
1.92
1.91
1.88i
1.85i
1.84
1.84
1.84
1.84i
1.84i
1.84
1.82
1.82
1.82i
1.81
1.81
1.81
1.80i
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.78i
1.75
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A

Pole Vault Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

GER
GRE
CZE
ITA
GRE
Sul
NED
SWE
FIN
LAT
CZE
GRE
SWE
EST
Sul
BEL
FRA
LTU
AUT
ESP
ESP
HUN
SLO

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

SISTERMANN
TRIANTAFYLLOU
ONDROVA
NNACH]I
FLOROU DIMITRIADOU
BURKHARD
KIEFT

ROTH
JARVINEN
NEIDERE
SVABIKOVA
PANAGIOTOU
WINBERG
TILLMANN
STUCKI
LEPERE

EL HAOUZY
MIKLYCIUTE
RAUTER

PEREZ
SABORIT
MESZAROS
BENEDETIC

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Chiara
lliana
Viktorie
Great
Amalia
Romy
Marijn
Kajsa

Tuuli
Alisona Diana
Apolena
Evgenia-Maria
Sara

Miia
Alexandra
Lola

Jade
Rugilé
Magdalena
Naiara
Alejandra
Emma

Vita

DoB

26/04/2004
22/05/2005
24/06/2005
15/09/2004
17/11/2004
02/10/2004
29/08/2006
07/03/2006
24/02/2005
21/02/2004
14/05/2006
25/01/2006
15/01/2004
24/10/2005
26/01/2004
03/05/2005
22/07/2005
04/05/2005
03/07/2006
21/05/2005
23/09/2004
01/06/2006
19/03/2004

PB

4.31
4.24
4.20
4.25
4.18
4.15
4.13
4.12
4.16
4.27
4.08
4.08
4.20i
4.05i
4.05i
4.04
4.03
4.10
4.00
4.00
4.05i
4.00i
4.00

. of athletes: 23

SB

4.31
4.24
4.20
4.20i
4.18
4.15
413
412
4.10
4.10i
4.08
4.08
4.06
4.05i
4.05i
4.04
4.03
4.03i
4.00
4.00
4.00i
4.00i
4.00
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Long Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

GER
BUL
SRB
ESP
GER
IRL
EST
FRA
DEN
ROU
GBR
ITA
HUN
GER
NOR
SWE
LAT
SVK
POL
SLO
SRB
SRB
GER
UKR
FIN
NED
ITA
Sul
BUL
ARM

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

ATTERMEYER
MITKOVA

TOPIC

MARTINEZ

EITEL

NDUDI

LUSTI

NLEND

JENSEN

VERMAN
FELLOWS

AMANI
ROZSAHEGY!
MULLER
BREIGAN
HALLBERG HOSSAIN
DREIMANE
VODNYANSZKA
ADAMCZYK
LIKAR

BOBERIC
SEDLACEK
KOCHLING
BOICHUK

KURTTI

VAN DER SCHOOT
NNACHI

SCHAUB
VELICHKOVA
ARAKELYAN

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 23

First Name

Samira
Plamena
Angelina
Laura

Tabea
Elizabeth
Liisa-Maria
Soizick
Betty
Ramona
Lucy

Marta Amouhin
Bori

Laura Raquel
Ida Andrea
Ayla

Gerda Kerija
Renata

Julia

Brina
Teodora
Dunja

Finja
Svitlana
Minja

Myrte

Great
Carmen
Radina
Izabela

DoB

04/01/2004
18/09/2004
26/07/2005
03/11/2006
27/01/2004
21/03/2005
22/08/2004
20/03/2006
11/05/2004
03/03/2004
14/09/2004
10/10/2004
27/06/2007
23/04/2004
22/07/2004
23/12/2006
27/01/2004
11/01/2004
28/07/2005
03/11/2005
02/09/2005
20/09/2005
23/11/2004
22/10/2004
07/05/2005
16/04/2004
15/09/2004
12/05/2005
15/12/2007
16/01/2005

PB

6.55
6.66
6.54
6.45
6.48
6.44
6.40
6.40
6.37
6.37
6.34
6.52
6.32
6.50
6.30
6.40i
6.31
6.26
6.25
6.54
6.24
6.24
6.23
6.22
6.20
6.18
6.17
6.17
6.15i
5.34

Num. of athletes: 30

SB

6.55
6.54
6.54
6.45
6.44
6.44
6.40
6.40
6.37
6.37
6.34
6.34
6.32
6.31
6.30
6.27
6.26
6.26
6.25
6.25
6.24
6.24
6.23
6.22
6.20
6.18
6.17
6.17
6.15i
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Triple Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

SRB
UKR
FRA
GRE
SRB
ROU
FRA
GER
POL
UKR
ITA
POL
ESP
GRE
SRB
GER
LTU
TUR
TUR
ITA
ITA
EST
DEN
ROU
POL
LTU
BUL
ITA
ESP
GRE
UKR

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

MITROVIC
BOICHUK
ROUGIER
VOKOTOPOULOU
BOBERIC
DOSSEY
CORREA
HILDEBRAND
SZLACHTA
CHERNUKHA
DONATO
RUGOWSKA
MARIMON
RAPTI
DRAGOJEVIC
KRONE
BENIUSYTE
MUTLU
DURMUS
VESO
SARACENI
PANENKO
HAHN
VRINCEANU
BORCHARDT
MIZUTAVICIUTE
BOZUKOVA
TESSITORE
ARILLA
ZARAGKA
BABAK

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Aleksandrija
Svitlana
Clémence
Anastasia
Teodora
Jennifer-Stefania
Thierrine
Ruth

Olga
Oleksandra
Greta

Anna

Laurine Elisa
Zoi

Natalija

Josie

Auréja

Hilal

Kadriye Dilek
Mifri

Erika Giorgia Anoeta
Anna
Kathrine Holst
loana-Adnana
Maja

Aisté

Petya

Claudia
Andrea
Melina
Viktoriia

DoB

14/04/2004
22/10/2004
27/03/2005
05/02/2004
02/09/2005
18/02/2004
03/03/2004
16/10/2004
08/08/2006
02/09/2004
01/11/2005
26/05/2004
17/09/2004
31/10/2006
02/03/2005
12/03/2005
05/09/2006
31/03/2004
20/01/2004
08/12/2005
21/05/2006
12/11/2005
20/05/2004
14/07/2005
20/02/2004
03/03/2004
25/05/2006
12/11/2004
14/12/2004
19/01/2007
08/02/2005

Num. of athletes: 31

PB

13.43
13.41
13.72
13.34
13.36
13.28
13.23
13.21
13.20
13.19i
13.13
13.20
13.09
13.09
13.05
13.01
13.04
12.97
12.96
12.97
12.87
13.04i
12.84i
12.83
12.82
12.79
12.76
12.76i
13.01i
12.72
12.70

SB

13.43
13.41
13.40
13.34
13.29
13.28
13.23
13.21
13.20
13.19i
13.13
13.13i
13.09
13.09
13.05
13.01
13.01
12.97
12.96
12.88i
12.87
12.86
12.84i
12.83
12.82
12.79
12.76
12.76i
12.73
12.72
12.70

Page 41 of 51



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Shot Put Women

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

GER
POL
CZE
ITA
GER
GER
UKR
GER
FIN
GBR
Sul
MNE
UKR
SWE
NED
SWE
UKR
SVK
LAT
EST
Sul
Sul

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

NDUBUISI
MASLANA
MAZUROVA
MUSCI
RIMKE
KOPP
LARINA
LANGE
LAURILA
AGYEPONG
FEER
KLJAJEVIC
SOLOMENNYK
LUNDGREN
VISSCHER
PETTERSSON
KOPYLTSIV
MARJOVA
GEISTARDE
SAAR
HEUSSER
SCHMID

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Nina Chioma
Zuzanna
Martina
Anna
Chantal
Helena
Mariya
Jolina
Minttu
Cleo

Mia
Vesna
Viktoriia
Jonna
Maud
Beatrice
Anastasiia
Monika
Luize
Berit
Lenja
Sarah

DoB

29/04/2004
01/05/2004
18/03/2005
16/06/2004
09/05/2005
22/06/2004
04/08/2004
27/03/2005
24/06/2005
11/03/2005
06/02/2005
12/12/2005
09/04/2004
21/07/2004
04/05/2005
09/08/2005
11/10/2004
13/04/2004
21/08/2004
03/02/2004
12/03/2004
25/08/2004

PB

17.63
17.25
15.99
15.89
15.47
15.21
15.15i
16.16i
14.86
15.16
14.73
14.71
14.70
14.69
14.61
14.60
14.30
14.28
14.24
14.30
14.08
14.04

Num. of athletes: 22

SB

17.63
17.25
15.99
15.89
15.47
15.21
15.15i
15.13i
14.86
14.83
14.73
14.71
14.70
14.69
14.61
14.60
14.30
14.28
14.24
14.11
14.08
14.04
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Discus Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

SWE
GBR
GER
FRA
GER
GER
GER
ITA
ESP
ITA
GRE
ISL
BEL
IRL
LTU
NED
UKR
SWE
ITA
FIN
NED
Sul
EST
CYP

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

SRALLA
OBAMAKINWA
BORK

BOVELE LINAKA
BROWN
SCHOPPA
WEPIWE
COPPARI
FERNANDEZ
BERGAMO
ALEXEEVA
CHRISTENSEN
TAY

GAVIGAN
STUGLYTE
SMITS
KOZACHOK

SALOMONSSON LIND

CALABRESI
VEIJOLA
HAEST
BORIN
SAAR
ANTHIA

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Emma
Zara
Lea
Marie Josee
Curly
Joane
Milina
Sofia
Daniela
Taré
Maria
Hera
Sena
Anna
Paulina
Lara
Daria
Ebba
Maria
liris
Lotte
Giada
Berit
Sesilia

DoB

26/09/2004
30/03/2004
02/08/2004
09/04/2004
18/01/2006
22/03/2004
04/09/2005
02/10/2004
15/11/2005
16/08/2004
15/02/2004
13/07/2005
28/11/2005
19/05/2004
06/11/2004
06/06/2004
23/09/2004
18/06/2004
09/12/2004
04/04/2005
05/05/2004
11/04/2005
03/02/2004
13/08/2004

PB

59.71
55.99
53.70
53.50
53.00
51.78
53.18
51.11
50.34
50.05
49.75
49.73
49.72
49.32
49.23
49.00
48.61
49.48
48.41
48.19
48.13
47.82
47.08
47.66

Num. of athletes: 24

SB

59.71
55.99
53.70
53.50
53.00
51.78
51.75
51.11
50.34
50.05
49.75
49.73
49.72
49.32
49.02
49.00
48.61
48.49
48.41
48.19
48.13
47.82
47.08
45.07
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Hammer Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

CYP
NED
HUN
CYP
HUN
UKR
FIN
GER
FRA
SWE
POL
TUR
CRO
POL
GER
FIN
HUN
GER
GRE
FIN
ITA
ITA
SWE
POR

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

SAVVA
JACOBS
CSATARI
KOLOKOTRONI
VISZKELETI
DMYTROVSKA
SANDKULLA
JULIEN
FREYCHE
BERG
DUSZKIEWICZ
OZTOPRAK
PENDIC
KANIOWSKA
HUNDERTMARK
KILLINEN
ZIMMERMANN
KIENAST
TZATZIMAKI
MAKALAINEN
ROSSI
MBONGO
HEDLUND
MAKETA

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Valentina
Audrey
Jazmin
Emilia
Villé
Valeriia
Charlotta
Jada
Florella
Saga
Maria
Hira
Lucija
Weronika
Lara
Taru

Lili

Nova
Afroditi
Emmi
Giulia
Keren
Linda
Marcia

DoB

17/05/2005
21/03/2004
12/10/2004
30/09/2005
29/06/2005
14/06/2004
14/04/2004
23/06/2004
13/12/2004
04/02/2004
07/04/2004
05/02/2004
29/04/2004
27/09/2004
26/01/2004
20/05/2005
11/02/2004
24/07/2007
06/10/2005
20/12/2005
01/10/2004
17/12/2005
27/06/2004
07/09/2005

PB

67.73
64.57
64.02
63.73
63.73
63.36
63.07
65.90
61.97
61.82
61.53
60.89
60.39
59.95
61.05
59.72
59.63
59.60
59.12
58.28
58.25
57.64
57.13
56.79

Num. of athletes: 24

SB

67.73
64.57
64.02
63.73
63.73
63.36
63.07
62.66
61.97
61.82
61.53
60.89
60.39
59.95
59.73
59.72
59.63
59.60
59.12
58.28
58.25
57.64
57.13
56.79
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YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Javelin Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

SRB
HUN
CRO
CRO
GER
GER
NED
Sul
POL
HUN
NOR
LTU
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
EST
SWE
CYP
ISL
ITA
HUN
POR
Sul
Sul

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

VILAGOS
KOVER
SOKOTA
BARBIC
LUKAS
LAHRS
BAERVELDT
BOSS
DERKACH
KALLAI-KISS
STEIRO-DAREN
NAVIKAITE
ROOSIMAG
OSTERBERG
KOSKIMAK
KARELL
ADER
OLSSON
ELLINA
OSKARSDOTTIR
BERSANI
HORVATH
TROVOADA
BUCHSER
HUGLI

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Adriana
Fanni
Veronika
Vita

Mirja
Christina
Jolie
Sabrina
Viktoriia
Blanka
Linea
Orinta
Jane
Cecilia
Salla
Malin
Johanna Elisabeth
Emelie
Christiana
Arndis Dilja
Stella
Zsofi
Marta
Céline
Leonie

DoB

02/01/2004
15/02/2004
09/03/2004
13/08/2007
01/04/2005
08/01/2004
11/03/2007
23/03/2005
19/05/2005
25/05/2004
26/10/2004
05/02/2006
18/04/2004
09/11/2005
17/06/2004
27/09/2005
10/01/2004
11/07/2005
18/12/2004
24/04/2004
10/08/2004
16/10/2004
30/10/2005
28/08/2004
11/04/2005

PB

63.52
58.13
58.30
56.04
54.99
53.25
52.84
52.35
51.77
51.52
51.26
50.82
50.73
50.48
49.90
49.63
49.01
49.01
49.59
48.57
48.56
48.64
48.19
48.13
48.02

Num. of athletes: 25

SB

61.87
58.13
56.82
56.04
54.99
53.25
52.84
52.35
51.77
51.52
51.26
50.82
50.73
50.48
49.90
49.63
49.01
49.01
48.66
48.57
48.56
48.38
48.19
48.13
48.02
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YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

Heptathlon Women

Member Federation Surname

CRO
GER
GER
ESP
GER
EST
GER
LAT
CZE
AUT
Sul
Sul
BEL
NED
POL
DEN
Sul
FRA
NOR
SWE

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

KOSCAK
SPRENGEL
MERING
COSCULLUELA
ZIMMERMANN
LUSTI
DUCKHORN
DREIMANE
TKACOVA
KREINER
BICHSEL
TRUMPI
VANHOEIJEN
KWOFIE
KUBIS
JENSEN
WULLSCHLEGER
BASTIEN
ISMAN
SVANHALL

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Jana
Sandrina
Pia

Sofia
Kajsa
Liisa-Maria
Laura
Gerda Kerija
Adéla
Sophie
Linda
Liana
Sennah
Shantell
Paulina
Betty
Melissa
Maeva
Jamila
Linnéa

DoB

19/05/2006
12/03/2004
07/08/2005
26/01/2004
04/08/2004
22/08/2004
10/10/2004
27/01/2004
11/03/2005
01/05/2004
27/12/2004
10/06/2004
08/02/2004
06/09/2005
24/03/2004
11/05/2004
22/06/2004
09/02/2005
21/08/2005
06/06/2004

PB

6293
6015
5915
5840
5742
5836
5678
5721
5569
5652
5511
5500
5472
5471
5547
5441
5434
5420
5163
5144

. of athletes: 20

SB

6293
5958
5915
5840
5742
5707
5678
5655
5569
5558
5509
5500
5472
5471
5461
5441
5434
5420
5163
5144
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YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

10,000 Metres Race Walk Women

Member Federation Surname

ITA
TUR
POL
UKR
ITA
FRA
ESP
ITA
CZE
TUR
POR
POR
POR
UKR
UKR
TUR
SVK
GRE
ESP
FIN
GER
GER
GER
LTU
SVK
SVK

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

GABRIELE
CEYLAN
ZELAZNA
SHOLOMITSKA
TRAINA
DELAHAIE
SERRET

CANTO
KLIMENTOVA
OZBEY

DIAS

ZUEVA
FERREIRA
LUKIANOVYCH
LUTSKA

EK

AVENOVA
ANTONOPOULOU
SANTACREU
KIISK

GARREIS
JUNGHANNR
SONNTAG
PERVENECKAITE
INDRISKOVA
KURUCOVA

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name
Giulia
Emine
Magdalena
Valeriya
Giada
Ana
Griselda
Michelle
Ema

Elif Nur
Carolina
Samanta
Carina
Oksana
Yuliia
Tdlin
Paulina
Anastasia
Sofia
Aliisa
Kylie

Ada

Lena
Justé
Tamara
Terézia

DoB

11/11/2005
31/05/2004
16/04/2004
01/08/2004
17/04/2004
13/05/2004
09/07/2005
14/07/2005
06/01/2005
18/03/2004
19/11/2005
14/11/2005
02/07/2004
13/01/2007
18/08/2004
15/06/2005
22/08/2004
27/10/2004
07/02/2006
11/03/2005
20/07/2005
04/11/2004
01/10/2004
01/09/2006
25/05/2006
24/03/2005

PB

46:32.25
46:38.39
47:47.26
46:20.91
46:51.44
48:22.57
48:40.63
48:51.24
50:07.81
50:20.41
50:29.62
50:32.81
51:02.54
51:10.47
49:45.20
52:32.7h
51:21.73
49:23.73
47:30.8h
50:44.1h

49:32.12

58:16.35
49:50.37

Num. of athletes: 26

SB

46:32.25
46:38.39
47:47.26
48:07.10
48:18.81
48:22.57
48:40.63
48:51.24
50:07.81
50:20.41
50:29.62
50:32.81
51:02.54
51:10.47
51:24.44
52:32.7h
52:41.18
52:48.35
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Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

CRO GRD
CRO KOSCAK
CRO MILIC

CRO PENEZIC
CRO WILD

CZE BLAZKOVA
CZE MUSILOVA
CZE PAROHOVA
CZE TABORSKA
CZE TKACOVA
ESP CORTIJO
ESP ELEWE
ESP GUIU

ESP IBARRA
ESP MARTINEZ
ESP PERALTA
ESP PEREZ

FRA CLOTAIRE
FRA DOUMBE
FRA KOUAKOU
FRA LOKULI
FRA RINGUET
FRA TADE

GBR AKINBILEJE
GBR CLAYTON
GBR EDUAN
GBR EZE

GBR MCINTOSH
GBR REGIS

GBR WALTON
GBR WEDDERBURN-GOODISON
GER JAWORSKI
GER JUST

GER KADIRI
GER MIER

GER MILTSCHUS
GER OKUKU
GER SCHNEIDER
ITA BRUGNOLI

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name
Lucija
Klara
Nicole
Vita

Mia
Hana
Nikola
Ester
Terezie
Adéla
Yissis
Ana Irene
Elena
Eva
Laura
Ivana
Naiara
Louise
Orane
Benedetta
Vanessa
Jessika
Grace
Faith
Niya
Success
Joy

Mia
Renee
Sophie
Nia

Nele
Annika
Chelsea
Laura

Joelina Sophie

Holly
Rosina
Aurora

DoB

07/08/2004
07/12/2004
11/12/2004
17/10/2006
11/07/2006
21/01/2004
20/02/2006
14/11/2006
11/02/2006
11/03/2005
06/11/2004
07/02/2004
16/06/2004
17/06/2004
03/11/2006
10/06/2005
21/05/2005
03/02/2005
18/05/2004
15/09/2004
24/02/2006
20/07/2005
05/09/2004
21/09/2005
29/10/2005
27/09/2004
31/05/2004
11/01/2005
02/09/2005
30/03/2004
09/01/2005
22/11/2004
01/03/2005
27/07/2005
14/04/2004
15/03/2004
23/02/2005
18/08/2004
29/04/2004

Num. of athletes: 75

SB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

CARNERO
CONTRAN
FEDRIGA
FONGARO
MUSICA
PAGLIARINI
VALENSIN
ANDRESEN

BYGEBERG LILLEAAS

BREIGAN
IMS

CHROSTEK
LYSKOWKA
PIASZCZYNSKA
PIOTROWSKA
TWARDOWSKA
ZIMOLAG
ZUKOWSKA
ANDOLSEK
LIKAR

POTNIK
ZBICAINIK
BECERRA
BLUMENTHAL
HOENKE
RABAC
STUDER

VAN CAMP
BJERAGER
CARLSSON
FRANZEN
HALLBERG HOSSAIN
HJORTBACK
LINDAHL
SAHLQVIST
TANDERUD

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Anna Marta
llaria
Carlotta
Giulia
Agnese
Alice

Elisa

Lovise Skarbgvik

Tora

Ida Andrea
Selma
Klaudia
Maja
Ewa
Aleksandra
Emilia
Oliwia
Jagoda
Lana
Brina
Lucija
Karolina
Soraya
Jana
Fabienne
Chloé
Lea
Emma
Tilde
Emma
Emilia
Ayla
Helmi
Nora
Esther
Elvira

DoB

30/07/2004
24/05/2005
02/05/2004
30/07/2004
16/02/2005
01/03/2006
01/01/2007
17/01/2004
06/11/2005
22/07/2004
27/09/2005
15/02/2006
01/01/2004
11/07/2004
01/11/2004
31/08/2005
07/03/2005
02/11/2006
24/04/2005
03/11/2005
21/06/2005
04/01/2005
23/02/2004
31/01/2006
20/01/2004
08/05/2005
20/08/2007
11/10/2004
20/07/2004
27/07/2005
25/10/2004
23/12/2006
06/04/2005
10/09/2004
15/04/2006
25/03/2004

Num. of athletes: 75

SB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

4x400 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

FEILHAUEROVA

KOLLAR
MANUEL
MATOUSKOVA
MITANOVA
VANKOVA
CALVERA
DE LA ROSA
DOMENECH
PRIETO
ROJAS
SERRANO
TOME
DEAU
GUION
KOUAKOU
MAYNIER
TUMBA
VON PLAUEN
ASTILL
DOWNES
DUNCTON
KELSEY
LLOYD
NEMITS
NEWNHAM
HENSE
KUHN
MAGE
PELZER
SCHORR
SCHULLER
AMIADAMEN
CROTTY
MURRAY
MURRAY
NOCTOR
O'CONNELL
WALKER

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 11

First Name

Ema
Marina
Lurdes Gloria
Katefina
Karolina
Barbora
Berta
Andrea
Mireia
Ana
Natalia
Alba

Lara
Alexe
Emma
Benedetta
Maelle
Méta
Candice
Jessica
Iris
Jessica
Charlotte
Ava
Ashley
Emily
Anna
Nele
Lotta
Paula
Maja
Anna Lena
Victoria
Renee
Hannah
Niamh
Eve Marie
Kate
Daisy

DoB

24/04/2005
29/07/2004
12/07/2005
13/11/2004
15/11/2004
23/04/2004
01/04/2005
01/12/2004
18/04/2005
17/10/2005
07/04/2005
14/11/2006
17/03/2005
04/09/2004
01/11/2004
15/09/2004
05/09/2004
03/06/2006
27/09/2005
16/03/2005
03/07/2005
08/12/2005
15/05/2004
13/08/2005
30/03/2004
19/05/2004
29/03/2004
03/06/2004
18/02/2004
02/12/2004
10/06/2004
09/02/2005
05/08/2005
24/03/2005
30/01/2005
18/12/2005
24/07/2005
11/08/2004
06/10/2006

Num. of athletes: 68

SB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U20

Championships 2023, Jerusalem (ISR)

4x400 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

28 Jul 2023 18:00 CEST

CIRILLO
DEMATTE
KABANGU

ROSSI

VACCARI

VIANELLI

BEHNKE

DE BLAAUW
NORUWA

VAN DER SCHOOT
VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK
BREIGAN

DAHL KRISTIANSEN
HOELSVEEN
HOLSTAD

IMS

ISMAN

MAYLEN STENS@Y
DURAJ

GAJOSZ

KUS

PAJECKA
PRZEWIEZLIK
THAMM

CAPOTA

CIOCAN

COSTIUC

UTA

ZEDIU

Num. of countries: 11

First Name

Sara

Nancy
Ngalula Gloria
Camilla
Valentina
Clarissa

Lynn

Britt

Abigail

Myrte

Maud

Ida Andrea
Camilla

Malin

Borghild Oline
Selma

Jamila

Lisa

Dominika
Wiktoria
Anastazja
Lena

Julia

Milena

Maria Denisa
Rebeca-Daria
Claudia lonela
Alexandra Stefania
Stefania

DoB

12/04/2004
11/06/2004
04/05/2005
24/04/2004
27/06/2006
09/11/2005
19/06/2005
22/04/2004
01/09/2006
16/04/2004
25/11/2004
22/07/2004
01/07/2005
25/01/2005
25/04/2006
27/09/2005
21/08/2005
26/01/2004
26/04/2005
06/07/2006
11/05/2007
25/10/2007
23/08/2006
04/04/2005
30/06/2006
31/03/2004
26/01/2005
06/10/2007
12/07/2005

PB

Num. of athletes: 68

SB

Page 51 of 51



